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DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

MINISTERE DES AFFAIRES EXTERIEURES

‘QUARTERLY STAFF DIRECTORY
REPERTOIRE TRIMESTRIEL DU PERSONNEL

January 1, 1982
ler janvier 1982

For 1nformat10n regarding addresses, movements and telephone numbers:

Pour renselgnements concernant adresses, déplacements et numéros de téléphone.

5-6474"

NAME
NOM

Abbott L

Ablett A

Abols Mrs E
Abols P

Adam D

Adam H G

Adams Mrs A .
Adams Paul S
Adamson .G E
Adcock Miss A
Adcock Mrs Gisele
Aggarwal Mrs U
Agis Mrs Gerry
Aitkens G P
Akyeampong Mrs G
Albert Miss F
Albery E Mary
Alce E K
Alexander R W
Allan J
Allen J ..

Allen K J

Allen Mme S
Allison S B H
Amissah L

Amyot L H
Andeel C

Andeel Mrs M
Anderson Miss C
Anderson George
Anderson P R
Andison Miss J
Andrasi Mrs L
Arbour J G
Arbuckle T E
Archambault F
Archambault J M
Archibald B
Arial Mrs J
Arkelian A J
Armstrong B E
Armstrong Evelyn

Arnold Mrs Louise ./

Arnould D C
Arsenault J .
Arthurs Miss J.
Ashby Michel .
Asselin Jacques

- LOCAL

(59)3-5293

 2-3866
2-5788
'2-4068
2-6056

2-3866 -
'2-6150 .
2-6104
2-8878"
2-7545"

5-2749

6-1138

'5-0435
2-5452

2-7732.
2-3654"

. 2-1316
.2-0965
2—-3866

2-8078 -
2-5452"
6-2041

5-4991
6-3957
5-0488
2-2344

2-9448
6~2348

5-1851
2-8333
2-7107

2-5788

. 5-6928

 6-4637

' 2-8433

' 6-4048"
5-7696

2-3866

' '5-1851 -
$2-2756 -
' 6-4525 -

6-6938 -

4-0913
2-8262

. 6-3023

2-8035

6-2348 -

:2-6470

.DIVISION,

DIRECTION

ACIC

‘ACTC
" ACL

FIA -
ACTC
ACTC
ACL
FAC
GNT

" ARMA
" MIN

ACID
FIA

- 2SSG

APRC
FPO

" FID

ARM

"ACTC

ACT
2SSG
ARMA

" AFFP

255G

© GSC

cop
APPF
AFFV
MIN

"GEB

ECO
ACL
FIA
APRE
ACT

"APRR’

APRK
ACTC

“MIN
- FCC
" ECR

IsC

' HBR

~ FIA
~ APOF

- FPO

" 'AFFV

CSP

[

'!

ROOM
PIECE

AG|

A7

!

Bl:
B5;
AG!
AG:

Bl

c5:
A5!206
c3l 114

Al0

AG
B5

AG
C4
D1
C5

c3
AG
Al
BG
c3
c7.
BG,
A2
Aﬂ
c4

cq 250 -

261

145
147
204
145
145
147
226

290
204
191
120

120
132~
145
218
191
114
140

186

240
128
250

158

226
147
124
270
218
134
134

145 .

284
204

110 -
118

134

' CORE

250

264

' RESIDENCE

'741-3957

746-9529
749-2744

©746-1248

820-8732

.'561-0321
733-6039

824-7717

- 824-2124

236-6040

-+741-9818

741-7545
745-8120
746-3933

- 829-6057

777-1362
828-4088

521-7241

232-6834

749-2848 -
749-1771
741-5914

777-6771

©236-1073

745-4087

741-2433

563-1497
741-7913

746-5561

232-8126
821-2486

237-3499°

225-3182

- 521-8235.
. 746-6607

..232-9753
.. 733-5120.
:749-6115

744 1366

235-1585
- 568-0926

776-0455

;,Janua;yrlgsz



NAME
NOM

Asselin J-P
Aubé Mme C L
Ayer B -

Babel Mrs Norma
Bacon T C

Badali Miss B
Bailey S C
Bailey Mrs I
Bailey Miss N E
Baillargeon C
Bakalarz  Henry
Baker M J

Baker Miss M L
Baker-Viveiros .G
Bakvis J '
Bale Stuart
Ballhorn R D
Balloch H R
Bambrick Mrs G
Bandy Miss M
Banks D.E
Banville I T
Banv1lle MY
Banville Roger
Barlow Anne

Barr R :
Barrett J A
Barron Mrs E
Barron G

Barry Miss J .
Barry Sheelagh M
Barton S _ ‘
Bauer P

Bazinet A

Beach Ken

Beach M
Beardsley H R
Bearss J

Beaton Helen
Beauchamp A
Beauchamp Mlle L
Beauchamp Rodrigue

Beauchemin Marie-Andrée

Beaulac Adrienne
Beaulieu Mlle L
Beaulieu R :
Beaulne C
Beaulne Mme C
Beaulne J
Beaupré Yves
Beauregard Mlle .L
Beckett Mrs A '
Beckett P

Bédard Mrs L
Bédard Miss M
Bégin Pauline
Behan W

Belair R

Beland Mlle L
Bélanger.-J R
Bélanger P

' janvier 1982

LOCAL

.6-2942
5-7631
2-8853.

2-8878

2-2728
. 5-7620
C-6-2021
'5-0755
5-2394
.6-8310
2-3222
2-0132
2-6859

2-9927- .
6-2021

. 5-9803

2-8615 ..
(59)3 4565

©2-7690
. 5-7729

2-7679
1 5-9803
'5-2804

2-3866
 5-1851
(59)3-7239

2-2650
- 2-2432

1 2-3866 - -
'5-7631

2-4110

5-7964 .
2-3415 . °

(59)3 -4579
- 5-6248
6-2600

6-2348
.5-9298 .

5-7866
6—-1888
2-3277

6-2065

2-5317
5-0755
6-2459
2-8216

2-2650 -

2-8043
(59)3-6126
2-7621
'5-5859

. 2-7388

- 2-8927
(59)3-7231

2-6653 .
6-2140
(5993-5293

. 6-6494
6-1760

.1 2=9249°
- 2-7687

.., DIVISION
. DIRECTION

" FPO-

AFFI

" GNT

FLP i
FPO .. .

.ECO.

UNS
INSP
GAF
ZSSV
7SS
ACIZ

‘APL
. ECO

EAP

_FLE

ESS

. AFFG

FPO

..ZSsI

EAP

- .ACT

ACTC

- MIN
- IMCI

ACTI
ARMP
ACTC
FPO
ACP

ACIP

FPO

- IMOW

ACIC
APOP
AFFV
APP
FIA
ZSST
FPO

.COs
- APO

UNS

- ACIB
_GEB

ACTI

.~ ACIM .

IMCR
FIA

Z8SG
APRT

 APOA

FPO

. .FPO

APOZ
ACIC
APRE
ACIM

2 APL
..ACL

ROOM o
PIECE RESIDENCE '-
C7 140 561-1582
Dl | 824-0181
C7 220 741-2027
A5 206 829-0746
A4 124 746-9649

. Dl ~ 745-5870

A6 240 ..  728-2898
A3 218 731-8519
C6 222 235-6691

A2 199 684-1474 -
A2 161 728-9786
A2 140 226-5387
Al 289 729-3447
C2 224 . B
A6 240 233-3327
C6 228 o
A4 146 749-5331
A6 118 741-8551
C7 270 771-9326
Dl 733-5350
A2 264 1234-9985
C6 228 ' -
Al 218 561-3844
AG 145 . 663-1994
H of C. 232-3317
c2 141 :
Al 124 |
C3 280  741-0909
AG 157 741-0909
DL 828-3699
Al 288 746-7187
C2 140 .  745-3581"
D2 746-0641
c2 112 ' ’
A2 260 521-7895
B4 225 820-8967 .
C7 250 . . 837-3671
C4 141 236-5784
BS 114 | .
BG 195 234-2979
Dl 731-3887
Al 149  568-1027.
B4 138 . 749-6631 .
A3 248 o
C3 CORE . 986-5192
A7 168  685-1908
Al 124 561-5447
AG 310 561-5447
c2 136
B5 128 . 1-258-2932
Bl 776-0913.
c5 152 829-5796
B4 120 ' 829-5796
Dl 731-7198 .
D2 824-5724
B4 137 -
A7 261 - .
c4 270 824-9281
‘AG 310, . 770-3187
c2 229 . 771-9080
Bl 147 . 777-7601"




h] Fal . . ~

AME SREE ORI DIVISION ROOM _
oM. - : - . “"LOCAL ° ' DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE"
Belcourt. H ) '~ 2-3866-° ' ACTC AG 145 - =~ 733-0354
B&lec J B '~ 2-7480°° = APOZ B4 141 776-1245
Bélec Mme L - (59)3-7232 = FPO Dl " '568-1512
Belisle Miss N~ - (59)3-7232 - 'FPO D1 - 1722-1390
Bell.B. ~ ) : 6-3386  APOS B4 106 - = - o
Bell G J . 2-2846" "ACT AG 156 _ a
Belleau Miss D - 5-=7633 FPO D2 "7 820-7484
Bellefeuille Mrs S A " 2-3654 FPO Dl - - 741-9477
Belter R : ' 6-2803 APRE C4 262 523-4420
Beman Miss N . 7 6-3426 ° APR c4 130 729-1307
Bennett W o ‘ 6-1888° - zSST BG 195 224-2100°
Bens Mrs E N 2-8035 “FPO D2 - 521-2379
Bergbusch E J 2-5879 ©  GAA A2 224 733%5779
Berger Mrs J S 2-7984 - EIP A3 203 - 737-5963
Berniquez Mme J . 2-7536 °  ACL - Bl 147 684-2558 -
Berniquez R g - » 2=2528 AFFP ' C7 140 684-2558
Berry D ' 3 .- 2-3866 ° - ACTC AG 145 820-2625
Berry G ' 2-3952 ©  ECD A6 278 521-0133
Bertrand-Mrs C. -7 2-6496 - FPO ©. D2 - '521~-2481
Bertrand Miss L - - 5-5768 ‘ACIC A3 260 224-5828
Bertrand Mss S _ © '5-7032  FPO D2 "~ 523-5909
Bérubé A S - 2=3866 ACTC AG 145 423-4283-
Bérubé L P IR " 5=-7931 ACTC AG 156 224-7775
Bérub&-Pypops M 5-4991 - - AFFP C7 140 568-4424
Bigney H ; '2-2255° i ACTD AG 131 225-1138
Bigras Mrs F '~ " '5-3290 ' - FPO Dl 663-2420"
Billard 'J - * 6-6673- " ARD c3 231 521-2187
Billows N o - 6-9175  "ACIK A2 CORE - - 722-=9069
Binette R J - - . 1+2=6469 - ARMP C3 102 o
Biron R'J o 2-2647 ACTP AG 185 =~ 684-8393
Bisseker Miss Y. .- " 6~2162 - ARMP C3 148 - 729-9263
Bissett J B R (59)3=5155 . IMP C2 130 829=7308
Bisson Mlle M L C - '2-8926 ' FLE A4 145 - 237-7299°
Bissonnette Mlle M P G 5-6621 °  ACIC A4 268 749-9578
Bissonnette Mlle R (59)3-7232 °~  FPO Dl . 746-9699
Black Ms B J : S 2=7119. APOS B4 110 “233-3770"
Black D - 5~-2539°  "AFFP C7 120 224-8004"
Black E'P - -+ .o W (59)3-4020 = PEB A8 - 749-0863
Blackburn R W - 2-0163 -~ ZSIR- © A2 123+ 729-5339
Blackmore Miss R 2-3866 - ACTC AG 145 226-3206
Blackwood R S © '6=6287 - ‘FLO A4 258 '230-5616
Blair J E R ©2-9292 ARDD Cc3 160 746-1712
Blais Sylvie ' : " 6-5293" . FAC C5 196 776=0431
Blanchard L M -~ ; - 5=4998 ' "AFFP c7 140 :
Blanchard-Barbe Mrs C - 2-6469 - ARMP ©C3 138 ¢ 733=5717"
Blanchét Gaston R . 2-8050 - FAH Cc6 176 778-1043
Blanchette C - 5-7538  ACIK AG 325 - 771-2936
Blenkarn N . -n 2-5347 ©  ACP Al 218 224-3357
Blondin Miss L - 5-6067- - ACT al-218§ 7 729-0374
Boehm P 'M .o (59)3-7054 - - UNO A3 214 234-7324
Bogue Miss S .. K - 6-1429 "ARMA C3 134 - _
Boileau Mme -J o '+ 2-8889 " -"APL C2 121 -+ 770-4923~
Boisvenu R o : © 6-0648 .- - FAH C6 195 - 722-3607 -
Boivin Mrs L - (59)3 -7231 FPO - - Dl - 561-5228
Boland D o : ..2-3866 ~  ACTC AG 145 225-2322"
Boles Miss S J - - '2-9253°  °~ APOP B4 222 746-5918
Bolton Mrs A J 6-1470 - . APPB C4 182 1-256- 1903
Bonhomme R . 6-6970 - ARMP C3 138 746-5136
Boomgaardt R ' - - 6=-2721 . ESE A6 165 745-9280.
Boor K A = : © 2-3638 - : . ACT Al 218 824-6572.
Bording Miss T B .5=2394 - - INSP C6 222 741-0375
Boucher Miss B - o (59)3-7234  .© FPO Dl SN S

3 ' ¢ ¢ -January 1982



NAME
NOM

Boucher Carole .-
Boucher J P
Boucley Pierre
Boudreau Léo
Boudreault Miss A D B
Boudreault Mlle . D
Bouffard Diane
Bougie Roger F J
Bourassa J
Bournillat Paul
Bourque: L
Bouthillier Monique
Bowden W A
Bowker A F

Boyce E A

Boyd D M

Boyd F W

Boyer Mme M
Bracken Heather
Bradbury Zohra
Bradford J C
Bradshaw J

Braia A M

Brault Mrs D
Brault N

Bravo P R

Bray J

Brazeau Mrs L
Brazeau Lynn
Brazeau Thérésa
Bredin Jayne
Brennan Anne
Brennan Miss D .
Brennan Mrs L
Bresnahan D
Breton J R G
Breton Mrs M
Breton Marcel
Briére Mlle Monique
Briggs R

Brisco D W
Britten D J
Brodie B

Brooks J P
Brousseau Denyse
Brown E A

Brown Eric S
Brown' Karen
Brown Mrs Kathleen M.
Brown R-

Brown R A C
Browne Mrs A
Browne Ms Barbara
Browne C A

Brulé Mme E
Brulé M

Brunet Mlle J
Brush D .

Bruyére H R
Bryant. T

Bryce A D
Buckley B

janvier 1982

- LOCAL

(59)3-6009
- 7-4026 -

3-4487

2-9927. -

(59)3-7232

5-6248

- 6-8683
2-7154

. 5-6576
(59)3-7275
- 2-2255
2-9425
(59)3-5481
6-4633

(59)3 -6047.

6-5668
5-2361
6-6930

5-6248 -

2-7331
5-2394
2-5452
2-7618

5~7631 .

2-3277
2-3690
2-3866
2-7388

6-2210"

- 2-7687

5-1874

6-7190
2~-7296
(59)3-6794
2-6109

. 2=7001
(59)3-7230
(59)3-9970
(59)3-4195
6~-7582
2-1706

2-6171 |

. 5-0404
2-5452

.6-2161 -

2-8491
. 5-3179
2-1336
2-4025
6-1063
(59)3-4507

(59)3-9970 " :

- 2=3430
f2 =7359
2~-6150
6-5680
5-4991
. .2=7996
:2=2650

-5-7729 -

- 2-2088

(59)3-5584 -

"FPO

i
DIVISION

“DIRECTION

i
H

* .FAR V
- ACTC |
- APOB

APL: |
FPO

- AcIC |

CoSs
CSO |
FCO !
COPD
ACTD
GEP |
IMCC
GNT

IMSP
ARDA
ACIK
isC.
ACIC |
FIA

- INSP

7SSG f
ACTO |

FPO |
EIP |
ACTC
APRT |
FIE |
ACL |
FPR !
FLPM
cos !

APRC |

AFP.

GEA |
FPO |
copp

.O/MHl\

GPO
DFR
AFFP |
APRX |
2SSG |

“FAR |
*ACIX !
.COV

EIP !
ARMA.

 ESI |
- COPD
-~ .DPA )
Gpo |
ACL w

ARC ’

- " AFFP

1
258 |
ACTI |

" FPO
. ESI I

SPM ‘

ROOM
PIECE

C5 290
AG 145
Dl 217
c2 226
Dl

A2 260
Al 145
c2 270
A5 270
A9

AG 131
A7 150
€2 131
A5 212
Cc2 154
C3 152
AG 328
A7 110
A2 260
B5 220
C6 222
BG 191
AG 171
Dl

D1

A3 166
AG 145
C5 152
C5 120
Bl 147
Al0 245
A4 224
Al 141
c4 120
C6 262
A7 144
Dl

7 Rideau Gate

A8

A5 217
A7 214
C7 120
C4 310
BG 191
C5 260
AG 290
Al 165
Bl 147
A3 124
C3 114
A6 122

7 Rideau Gate

A7 255
A5 242
Bl 147
C3 251
C7 140
A2 144
Al 124
D1

A6 140

A7 178

res1peNcE - @

226-7763
232-9640
234~4824

. 663-9524

777-5156 -
568-2790

©235-9994
824-3358

685-1406
827-1295

- 568-7547

235-9535.
749-4008

521-2877
821-2768
663-2505

: 236 8278

744 1644
224-2100"
731-3615
824-6154
824-6154

224-7209

741-9922
488-2565
825-5047
663-7357
234-5897
235-9364 -

.729-9609

521-1088 -
745-3624
568-2596
643-2559
770-5726

. 237-7234
236-6574
. 234-0701

836-1098
234-2653

©237=2753
.568-2689

224-0650 .
733-9608
729-6440
225-1717
234-6027-
235-4161

568-6218

776-4764 -
© 749-6574

235-3438

©235-0902

523-0963.




@ vave

NOM

Bujold M -
Burbidge Mrs :
Burchill R W .
Burdon Ms C ¢
Burger A F o
Burgess Miss E M
Burney.D H

Butns B

Burns Miss J B*
Burns L

Burns Olive
Burrill H C

Burton B E

Busche Mrs Joan
Butcher Mrs E
Butler ' Mrs J
Butler Miss Teresa
Butt R.D

Byrne K J

Q.

Cadleux Mlle L P
Cain Mé C M ’

Caldwell P 7

Calkin G A
Camerén Mrs B
Cameron Ms H
Cameron Joan
Cameron Mrs M
Cameron R P
Camp Mrs E
Campbell J A ..~

Campeau-Meloche Jaclyne

Cann Peter
Cant;n Dany .
Cantin Jean-Guy’
Caplan B
Cardinal Mrs B
Cardinal Mrs M-
Carisse L
Carle F

Carle J

Caron J P
Caron Mme L
Caron Miss M -
Caron -Mme M
Carpenter Ms M

Carrier-Calkin Rollande

Carriére J W )
Carridre Mme M
Carrigan J _
~Carroll Cindy .
Carroll Larry
Carroll M J
CatSOn LG
Carswell D

Carter E W

Carter G E

Carter H H

Carter J R

Carter Mrs L )
Carter Malcolm E .
Casey Mrs Diane”

LOCAL

6-3906

© 6-1470 -
. 6-1940 "
- 2-6161

6-8782
(59)3-4029
(59)3-7873
6-4257

. 5-6815
2-9568
6-1197

'2-9327°

" 6-7350
6-3959

2-8172

5-7631
2-2341
2-2650

(59)3-7230

(59)3-5293
5-7964

2-3677.

2-9596

| 2-1675
6-9385

'6-9863

2-8035 .

©2-3402

(59)3-7232
(59)3-4835"

6-8683
2-9625

6-1402°
2-2431

2-2481

6-2348

(59)3-6578
2-3654
(59)3-4149
5-7729

6-3667
(59)3-7230 °
2-9870,.
5-8495

.. 6-6609
(59)3-7016
$6-2457
5-7964
2-5452

6-4657

(59)3-4411
6-1946

T 2-3866,

- 6-20637
T 6-4035 "

. 5-8388

. 2-8785 .

- 2-2650

1 2-2991 -

1 2-9868
2-090%6

DIVISION

" DIRECTION

FCE
" APPB

FLE
ACL
GEB

O0/PEB

DHB

" APO

ARDD
FIA
ACTC
AFRE
GPS

"APOS

ARML
FPO

‘APRL

ACTI

FPO

ACIC
ACIE

'ACTT
2SI
.FPO
" ACIC

CSov
FPO
DFP
FPO

© . IMOW

COPD

" APOD

ACIM
cov

.AFSA

AFFV
ACIC
FPO
O/USSEA
FPO

GPS

FPO
FPO
APL

" APRE

FID
APRL
ACIE
Z88G
FCO

.APOZ

APOD

ACTC

APOP
ACT

- AFSM
- FAH

ACTI

"GPP
. FPO
- EIP

ROOM -
PIECE

AS
C4
A4
Bl
A7
A8
A6
B4
C3
BS
AG
Cc7
AS
B4
C3

Dl

c4
Al
Dl

A7
c2

AG

A2
D2
AG
c2
D2
A7
Dl
c2
Al
c4
AG
Al
Cé
c7
A6
Dl
A8
Dl

122
182
140
147
172

162

131 -

160

244
145°
160
255

125

261

120
124

261
234
180
110

266
2717

234

104

122
196
290
157
270
250
261

254

236
270
124

120 -

234
191
274
143
196

- 145

186
218
134
158
124
236

124

RESIDENCE

' 521-3364
225-6565
722-0714
238-4502
523-3406
234-5016
232-9921

. 829-6622
238-2506

828-5089
828-6890
825-2073

729=3517
§29-0768

749-8291
829-2405

777-4956
820-0373
'827-2351
731-8959
746-2812
238-5515
224-7899
225-1478
744-2072
684-3626

235-7329

778-1730
746-0426
226-4383
820-3924
746-4025
737-3524
745-6367

729-5775
233-2225
824-2369
749-9624
238-4948
731-8959
746-8796
820-8065
" 729-0409
226-3754
523-7310
235-4986
1-258-4480

 829-9225
£ 224-7679
749-9623
722-5139
829-9225
225-3578
§28-7530

January 1982



NAME

NOM

Cavanagh P
Caverly Mrs M
Chaffey J
Chamberlain Donna
Champoux C

Chandler F E K
Chapman D T
Chappell S L
Chappell T C
Charbonneau A A
Charbonneau Marianne
Charbonneau Mrs N
Charette Mlle M
Charette Miss S
Charpentier Georges
Charpentier Pierre
Charron C

Charron J

Charron Mrs L
Chartrand G J R
Chartrand J J L
Chéatillon C E
Chatzipantazi Miss M
Cheatley V
Checkland Kenneth L
Chénier Mlle C
Chénier J

Chénier Miss J
Cherkasky B J
Chernushenko A T
Cheslock Kathy
Chilton Ms C E
Chisholm D I
Chisholm F G
Chistoff O a
Chogquette Mme D
Choquette G
Chrétien R A J
Christie Keith H
Chudleigh Ann
Clark A K

Clark L S

Clarke A

Clarke Neil
Clarke T L

Clarke V H
Clément L

Clément Miss S
Cleminson F R
Clermont G
Cléroux Mme Rita
Cleveland J H
Cliche C
Cliffe-Phillips G
Clifford R B
Clyne Mrs J

Clyne J P
Cochrane Mrs E F
Cochrane Mrs J
Cochrane K M
Cocker Miss P
Cohen T A

janvier 1982

LOCAL

2-2543
2-1641
(59)3-6261
2-8878
2-4174
2-8965
(59)3-6261
5-9803
2-5112
2-9252
6-2140
2-2697
2-6614
2-7642
(59)3-7601
6-4551
6-3850
5-4991
5-5457
6-0844
2-7532
2-5842
6-2940
2-0163
5-8389
2-3415
2-7317
2-7017
6-6320
2-6954
5-0667
5-6621
2-8926
6-3980
6-5403
5-7620
5-6426
2-7498
2-7595
6-3197
2-2650
2-2104
5-8389
(59)3-6669
6-2600
5-8387
2-5496
2-9331
2-1892
(59)3-4014
6-2936
2-0976
2-8918
6-4286
6-4048
6-5677
2-6056
6-4808
5-7620
2-0471
2-3430
5-6474

DIVISION

DIRECTION

FPO
APRW
ISAR
GNT
APRO
UNS
ISAR
EAP
ACT
GSsC
APOZ
APRF
ACID
APRF
csp
FAR
APL
AFFP
FPO
ARCP
ACT
CSPR
AFFP
ZSIR
AFS
FPO
ACTP
AFFS
DFD
APOA
FAPC
ACIC
FLE
ARMM
GAM
FPO
FLE
ESI
GSL
FAPC
ACTI
FLO
AFSC
ACIC
APOP
AFS
APOZ
ARMP
DFD
ACTC
AFFV
FNCC
ESS
ARDR
APRR
ARC
ACTC
ACPT
FPO
AFFP
DFD
APOS

ROOM
PIECE

pi

Cc2 160
D2

A5 206
C4 134
A3 254
D2

C6 228
Al 218
A2 241
B4 137
C5 152
AG 290
c4 270
C2 240
C5 260
C2 224
C7 140
D2

C3 235
AG 244
c2 273
Cc7 216
A2 131
Cc6 131
D2

AG 215
C7 250
A7 248
B4 126
C5 224
A4 268
A4 145
C3 278
A2 180
Dl

A4 116
A6 142
A2 258
Cc5 218
Al 124
A4 260
Cé6 142
A5 262
B4 225
Ccé6 130
B4 139
C3 136
A7 250
AG 145
C7 250
A4 110
A6 272
C3 222
C5 134
C3 250
AG 145
A8 249
Dl

C7 124
A7 254
B4 219

RESIDENCE .

233-2493

236-7057
777-6786
234-0579

733-4552
224-3958
824-9391

663-3505

237-5685
746-8011

822-1810
822-1810

749-5223
737-0215
820-3899
523-5898
820-1339

663-8839
561-4283
741-8887
749-1854
728-7136
728-5177
829-4855
820-8857
749-6548
521-4624
236-7886
731-3090
722-5287
827-1560
731-0721
722-6193

234-2433
230-4286
521-6664
685-1038
234-4776
737-4560
778-2528
643-3736
832-1739

728-6655
225-6175
744-3125
744-3125

828-8334
722-7860

232-9320



NAME - . ceo SN DIVISION ROOM

NOM - : . s .. .+, LOCAL .- © DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE .
Cole C ~2-7536 . - ACL Bl 147 225-0382
Cole C C - L 2-6464 - ARMM ‘ c3 278 - 224-7144
Cole C V ' t (59)3 =-7992° : FLA , A4 200 523-0355
Cole Dacre P = ; 2-7722 FAH . C6 162 233-4456
Cole H G .:.6 2964 ARDC C3 2300 - 828-8065
Collacott D Martln . 2-2480 - GSL A2 242 749-7540
Collier D o ' '2=1463 ° © GAM - A2 205 .
Collin ‘Miss Candy : - 2-9541 .- ARMP ' C3 138 . :
Collins M S "6=1139 " - ZSI A2 278 238-6480
Comeau. F W . o .. 6=9175. - ACIK A5 CORE © 563-0393
Connick S | S 6=2521 DFP o A7 218 - -829-0593
Consul ‘Douglas - E -~ 2=1255 'ACTC AG 156 729-5735
Cook Andrea . : '6=2727 ° GEB - A7 160 . 729-3416
Cook Ken . : i 2-7034 - - FCO A5 268 - 829-6030
Cooke R F J , 2-8005 - ACTV . Al ‘166 820-3560
Cooper Peggy ' - ..2=3042 . DFR A7 218 729-7311
Copeland D S : .: §=2118 ° .ESE A6 150 -, .235-1693
Corbett B L - (59)3 7231 . - -FPO D1 .224-2899
Corbett: 'Miss C : ' 6=-9384 . ACIC AG 272
Cordier Mme Catherine .. 2=-1361 - UNO A3 248
Cordingley P . o (59)3-5514 - .IMCI C2.132 : .
Core Mrs E . 2-5788 .- ACL . - Bl 147 - 234-7334
Corning J D ~  ° (59)3 -5971. . IMSC c2 152
Costello L. = -~ = 2-6056 - ACTC AG 145 c
Cété A o - 2=5371- ° APRS C4 148 770~ 8617
cété J ¢ o .. .5=7631 -. 'FPO D1 . 745-3798
Coté Thérdse ' .6=8602 - APRL Cc4 120 563-4338
Coulombe Clé&ment J . 6=5648 ACT Al 218 733-6736
Coulombe N = ' "2-1734 . . FCC AS 108 - S
Courchaine Gilles . 2=-7388  .APRT C5 152 - .744~1288
Cousineau Mrs D - 6=1791 ° 'APRE c4 270 561-0867
Cousineau J o . 6—-4846 . FCF "A5. 140 - 778-3171.
Cousineau W J e T 2-9331 - ARMP C3 136 824-3278
Couture A R T ' - 2=1255 ACTC : AG 145 - . 828-8368
Couture M o » ..5=2713 - "APPF ' c4 250. --770-8690
Couvillon Mme G- . (59)3 -6669 . - ACIC. A5 262 = -
Cowburh .E . 6-1669 - GAM A2 176 729-6250
. Cowling Miss M A ‘ " 5=0686 - APRC C4 120 - 521-2187
Cox R ° T '2=2341 APRL c4 120 -232-0274
Craig Mrs B ©© 5-4461 - ACPW -, -C6..156 ~ 824-5584
Craig J G R .. 2-1642 " ACTE AG 192 233-6452
Crammond E-K - . " 5=7511: ° °FLE A4 138 230-5283
Crooks Miss D J . 5-6097- . FIP : B5 118 236-8072
Cross D’ _ : (59)3 6261 " ISAR D2 .
Cruddas E oo -5-8388. > AFSM C6 132 +...232-4157
Cuddihey J J E T . 6-0980 " ARMA - C3 114 828-0668
Culhane J D . - T 6=-2672 APRT C5 152 -224-2837
Culpeper Roy ‘ - 5=T7747: : ‘ECD . A6 282 . 236-4777
Cureton Allan E . ©-.2-1817. .EIP ‘ A3 192 745-6068
Curran Pat oo " 6=3959 = APOS B4 106 - 837-2908
Curren Mrs J o : .5-7087 . FPO D2 832-2206
Currie  J W . 2-9304 -+ . ESS A6 116 744-0495
Currie T L . . 2=6286 AFRH C7 158 . 224-7354
Curry K : . 2-3866" - ACTC AG 145 829-6964
Cyr Mrs L Lo - 5=7620 - . . FPO " D1 ..- 561-1363
Daigle J . .2-5452 . ZSSG BG 190 . 828=4354
Daigle L-R ' - - 2=0606 .. GEA A7 136 561-2646
Dandurand Roger - 2=-8078- - 'ACT . Al 218 = 741-3679
D'Aoust R E - o . 5-2723 - MIN Al0 . 568-=5204
Daoust Miss S§- -~ 5=4750 ACPW : A3 270 - -.233-8233

Dargis -Michel . . .+ 2-8078 - ACT Al 218 - -568-8752

7 ' e _January_l?BZ



NAME S | DIVISION ROOM

NOM. - . ; A < .- JLOCAL - ‘DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE- .
Dark Cary - (59)3-4477 - - AFP : Cé6 260

Davidson R L " 5-9803 ."- EAP C6 228 S
Davies Miss Sharon 6-8683 - .COS ~ | Al 145 731-2560
Davies V . »7 2=7135 - APRE . C4 270 - 722-2452
Davis Bernadine (59)3-7016 ..~ - -FID C5 124 745-3144
Davis Mrs D T . 2=-1675:-.. -"FPO | D2 : - 722-2101
Dawson E A (59)3-4014 . - ACTC ° AG 131 836-3261
Dawson J M : . "..2=4329 . :-:ESS A6 271 - 235~8490
Deacon Ms P J -~ - 2-6148 . - ESS A6 114 233-8516
Deault Mlle M : (59)3 -5798 - ACIX . AG 281 - 745-8741
de Bellefeuille Mrs L .2=2697 - - APRF | C5 152 561-9963
De Blois M . . 5-2703 . -APRN | C4 2500 . 234-8153
De Bruyn Kops H - ©5-8048- ' .. --FPO D2 ~733-3732
DeCarufel Guy - . - _ 6-2675.- * 'AFFV C7 250 663-7281
de Chamaillard Nick 5~-1047:- MIN Al0 236-3278
Deck Miss C - . 2=-4080 - EIP | A3 114 . .684-5682
De” Franco Mrs R L M . "2-3408 "FPO ‘ D2 , 226-4826
De Giovanni A D . 6=-9175 .. ACIK ' A4 CORE 233-2877
Deguire Mrs M. - . 5-4461 - ACPW Cé6 156 . 986-1575
de Hoog A C (59)3 -7975 ESE . A6 214 - - 521}-5564
de Lafayette Louise “5-3641 . FAR - C5 251 . .237-5572
DeLafontaine Mrs E- . .. 5=3290° - FPO D1 . 824-4585
Delaney D ; , 6-2940 - AFFP C7 140 836=1540
Delaney G L : : - 5-9803 - EAP C6 228 S
Delanoe G ‘ '6-2199 FIA B5 121 - 232-0285
Delisle Mrs A . 2-2338 288G BG 190 733-4374
Dell PWH T ‘6-4406 . - ARMA C3 114 = - 234-0625
De Luca S . : " 5-1047 ° MIN | Al0 32 745-4266
Delworth W T 2-3372 “WTD | A5 236 746-5239
De Marinis Mme A R (59)3-6578 - ACIC | A6 261 : 745-5011
Dempster L . . 6-2940 . - AFFP C7 140 -733-6992
de Quimper Jean-=Louis L 6-2115 . FIA B5 130 o . .
Deschamps Mrs C ' - 5-=7032 -FPO D2 .- 684-4575
Deschamps Mme G . . 7.6=6903 . APL C2 224 - 568-0624
Desjardins Carole. A - 6-6904 . GAF A2 138 o
Desjardins J - -. . 5=7538 .ACIK AG 325 .. 777-8783
Des Landes C .- . . - 2=9947 = "FAC : C5 184 .230-5247
Deslauriers A .~ ° . 6=9175 - -ACIK ‘! A7 CORE 819 986-8938
DesLauriers D *2=7690: AFFH ! C7 264 568-1796
DesLauriers Mrs Jackie 2-0163 ... ZSIR | A2 123 568-1796
Desmarais M © ..5-~7538 ACIK AG 320 523-4585
Desmeules REjeane . 6=1345 - FAP | C5 240 . - 233-0714
Desormeaux Mrs -E A . 5-5934 .. - -ACIC Al 261 . 824-9497
Desousa Gabriel - .2-3042 ' 'GEB A7 160 744-0161
Despard Mme F ) - -2-6406. .FPO : D1 741-6482
Després A A - - -2=-6205 - DFR A7 212 . 819-458-2146
Desrochers ¥ = . “A6 2140 © APOA B4 131 "561-4861
Devine W E S 2-6167. APRN ! C2 158 ... 828-9685
Dew E - . T _ (59)3 -5913 .- IMSP c2 151 . . . -
Dewan Ms J S ' . 2=7470 °~ APRA C4 154 .. 745=6427
Dickner M ‘ "6=-1760" - ACIM ' AG 310 521-3474
Di Gangi J T - 5-8591 - ESE : A6 216 . 741-5839
Dillon Mrs Loulse \' .- 2-5835 - EIP A3 160 225-2626
Di-Monte Carol. : ‘:6 9875- - COV Al 154 232-0423
Dinelle ‘Ron : - 5-7847 - .AAPRR | C5 134 . 728-2930
Dion Miss A (59)3 -5357 GAA : A2 220

Diwell M A . 5-0488 . - GSC ) A2 232 233-9611
Dixson B T -7 6-0844 .. 'ARCC ! - C3 239 236=3288
Dobbins Mrs D' . 2-7690 . .. “AFFG - C7 270 .. 731-9006
Dobbins R D - .6-2936 - -AFFV C7 250 “7131-9006
Dodd Réjane -5-1874 " .- FPR ; Al0 244 = 828-2983
Dodge D W R T 2-3414 . -CSOG C2 280 --- 828=2275
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NAME

@ o

Dogterom Dlane
Dogterom R ‘
Doherty Mrs M
Doherty M C
Dohlen Miss A
Doiron R

Dolan Miss E
Donoghue Mrs T
Donochue Amos -
Dossett Richard
Dougan Miss Judy
Dougan Maureen’
Doughetty S :
Douglas Miss C Mary
Douglas Ms L -
Douglas R
Dowler C

Down Mrs L K
Downlng Mrs D -
Dowsing C L
Doyle M F
Draper-P
Dubois 'R

Dubue Mrs J
Duern Normand
Dumouchel Mrs M
Dumouchel P
Dumouchel R
Dumoiichel Mrs S
Dumoulin Marcelle
Duncan M

Dunlop David R
Dunseath P S
Dupont Mme S -
Dupuis F o
Dupuis Jacques.’
Dupuis L :
Dyer J

Eastlake G A
Eastwood W
Edmonds Mavis
Edwards Lucie
Edwards L J
Edwards Lt Col R'G
Elie Marcel
Ellerton Miss R’
Elliott Miss D -
Ellis B '
English-D R
Esposito Miss G
Etheridge N '
Ethier Claude
Ethier Gaston

Fadden R B
Fairweather M
Farley G
Farrell Hilary
Faubert Guy .
Fauvelle G J
Fearey Pat

- LOCAL -

(59)3-7906 ~
"2-3866"

-2-8035
"~ 2-9844

(59)3-4440

5-2378
S 6-2470
(59)3-7232

'5-8807
(59)3-6669
" :2-1894

6-3638
(59)3 -7274
- 6-1666

-2-6772°

5-9803

6-1929
2-8853 -
- 5-6647

1 2-3677

£ 6-4039
2-7687"
'5-7538"
6-1138

6-3735

(59)3- -7231"
6-6137

5-7633

" 6-6396 .
6-3270°

- 6-2063

6-9720 -

5-8387

- 2-6171"
2-3866 .-
2-4341
2-3866 -
2-8078

. 2-6877
©. 2-6464
6-8199
2-8044

- 2-0497 -
2-5010 -
2-5424

(59)3-4275

< 5-6067
2-2506
5-3368.

(59)3-6669

(59)3-7964

. 6-1760

" 5-1047

 5-6584 °
©2-7991

2-3471
(59)3-5293

2-7017:

12-2432

. 2-9220.7 -

DIVISION

S+ DIRECTION

- GSP
~ “ACTC
* _FPO

APRC

- ESP

csoa
ACPW

-~ FPO

FLA
ACIC

" EIP
" FAR

APRC
ZSP
FPO

- EAP

APOD

" AFFI

FPO
lACT
* COPD
ACL.
ACIK

"ACID

FCO’
.FPO
ARMP

© FPO
* APRO
~GSL

APOP
cov
AFS

. AFFP

ACTC
JJD

. ACTC

ACT

ACTC

- ARMM

GPS
ECD
GPO

- DFR

ZSSB

© - 0/DMO

ACT
APOD

< ACPA

ACIC

~ECR
. ACIM
- ACIK

0/USSEA
GEA

EIP
ACIC

" AFFS

ARMP
GAP

ROOM
PIECE

A2228 -
AG 145
*p2-
C4 120~

A8

c2 273
A3 270
D1

A4 170
A5 262
A3 173
C5 265
c4 120

A2 126 -

D2
Cé 228
C4 196

C7 182.

D2

AG 192

Al 142

Bl 147 -

AG 325
AG 290
A5 280
D1

D2

C4 136
A2 256
B4 224
Al 162
cé6 128
C7 120
AG 145

A3 234 .

AG 145

Al 218..

AG 145
C3 278
A5 256
A6 280
A5 240
A7 242
A2 169
A8

Al 218

C4-:196 .

D2

A5 262.

A6 176
AG 310
Al0

A8

A7 140
A3 209
A7 261
C7 250
C3 280

A2 172 -

C3 102

RESIDENCE "

* 749-8023

749-8023

" 684=-3595

225-6237
236-3496
771-5150

. 731-6103

234-2548
746-2619
837-1715
236=6793
825-3006
233-9735

820-3771
© - 224-5737

 741-9839

745-7765

- 770-4670

744-0482

' 746-6847
©837-4805

777-8974
824=5522
237-9397

523-6320

741 6864
238-7102
827=1504
828-4451
1- 258 5596

226-6767
. 521-1033
236-6453
729-7824
2264865
523-8485
523-4746
233-4475
623-2471
234-6673

. 741-2895
- 233-4459

744-1338

722-9804

746-5764
. 746-9082

”819-985-3161

777 4249

819-986-1743
. .230=6520
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o
NAME o wo T DIVISION ROOM

NOM - S #. - LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE (@
{
Federico Mrs Audrey - " 2-6480 - EIP A3 157 - .
Feldman E © . 6-1913 - | FLO | A4 264 - 236-2880
Fennell Ms Catherine 2=0552 - 2SI | A2 116 232-1402
Ferguson Anne = - “.  6-7432 ~ FIA ' B5 234 - 829-2182
Ferguson J H : .. .2=2650 ACTI Al 124 731-4952
Ferrill A R + 2-3866 = ACTC | AG 145 836-5138
Ferrill Mrs S : 2-8853 AFFI ﬁ Cc7 182 :
Fiander J W : 5-5457 - FPO. | D2 233-4720
Fiegenwald J = : 2-9664 AFF C7 152
Field R H - ~ .6-4375  ARDA | - C3 278 733-0060
Filion B . ©~ 5-5768 . ACIC | A3 260 235-0251
Filleul F M 5-1874 . FPR i Al0 250 . - 744-3399
Fink M © 2=5371 “APRS C4 148 - 561-4506
Finnie Mrs W H . . 2-0258 AFSA | C6 136 . 722-4684
Flack Miss B . 2-9951 . APOA | B4 124 235-8795
Fleming E H - : 6-6450 AFPC |, Cé6 - 445-3427
Fleury Mlle L . _ 5-7620 - FPO Dl 568-2689
Floccari Miss G - (59)3-7891 - FLA | A4 192 - 235-5635
Flood John - 2-6150 - ACL | Bl 147 233-1320
Fockner S G H . . . 2=-5700 . ACTS | Al 174 820-0008
Fogarty A o 6-6494 -  APRE | c4 270
Fontaine Nora - - (59)3-6669 - . ACIC | A5 262 238-3387
Fontenelle Miss L " (59)3-7234 . FPO D1 . 746-7016
Forget S ‘ ‘ . . .2=0163 . ZSIR . A2 123 ,
Forieri  Mrs C : (59)3-7231 FPO | D1 - 232-3846
Fortier B M J _ 2-5452 - 2SSG | BG 190 - 824-4121
‘'Fortier M L 6-4731 ZSSG BG 191 . 745-7558
Fortin Jacqueline 2-4080 "EIP A3 114 . _
Fortin R . : - 2-2650 ACTI | Al 124  1-443-2398
Fortune P J' : - S 2=7422 AFFH | C7 120 . 741-3923
Foster Douglas = : . 2-8078 . ACT . Al 218 489-2264
Foster ED © 2-8078 - ACT | Al 218 . . :
Foster S - ' 2-5562 "APRE | c4 270 592-3695
Fournier J P = : . 7-4023 - ACTC AG 145 746-7175
Fournier J R : 6-2523 ©  ACIP C2 140
Fournier J R R : 6-4374 - CSOA ¢ c2 276. 733-8433
Fournier Mrcs M . : - 2-2697° = APRF C5 148 745-1141
Fournier Reine , : . 2=5206 csp - - C2 268 230-5685
Fowell J R D - : - 2-1369 IsC A7 282 741-6032
Fox J A : - - 2-6422 GSC | ‘A2 247 . 746-5775
Fox Ms S A : - 5-8526. ESE A6 210 = 230-5267
Franey Mrs G - 6-2535. ACIM AG 310 . 733-8022
Franey S L. 5-7538 . ACIK | AG 325 - 733-8022
Frankson P , 2-7687 . ACL Bl 147 741-7503
Fraser Ms G - . . 6=-9384 ACIC AG 272 . 744-1119
Fraser R - © 5-8388 AFSM C6 135 - 722-9958
Frayne C E . ' 2-5371 APRS | C4 145 -. 521-5421
Frazer P . ' 6-2136 - -APXP ( , B4 242 236-5552
Fréchette Miss- H : 5-4750 ACPW . A3 270 . .
French D J C 2-7167 CSR C2 245 = 238-5002
Frewen Miss G - : 5-7626 . FPO | D2 : _
Friedlaender L F 6-2056 GEB | A7 155 1232-5803
Friedlaender ‘Suzanne .. 2=6152 FIA ) B5 225 232-5803
Friend Mrs D W " - 2=6480- EIP ; A3 157 821-1899
Fripps Joan K 6-6829 GNP | A5 178 232-4159
Fritz N- .. '2-5452 ZSSG BG 191 722-0923
Froese G D = . '5-7721 ~ FPO | D2 684-1077
Frost Joy’ ST 5-2703 "APRN | C4 250 728=9193
Furlan Mrs C . . 2-6150 . ACL | Bl 147 - 235-9038
Fyfe Miss G . ‘ 2-2341 .- APRC  C4 120 722-5254
Gagné Mes M - - - : 5-7746 - - FPO ! D2 . 225-2053
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NAME - L AR ‘DIVISION ROOM

‘NOM ’ : ' B eove 70 L LOCAL i DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE -
Gagnon J I 2-5452""!" ZSSG BG 190 © 523-6329:
Gagnon L . ' (59)3 -6110.". IMCN C2 143 -.- . ‘
Gagnon Y - 2-2572°  APOZ B4 144 561-4961
Galarneau Frangois' . "5-1874. ° TFPR Al0 245 . . 770-3240
Galipeau B .- 6-9146 - ARML C3 272 561-1646
Galipeau C . 5=7526° - FPO D2 .-::. .. 568-1646.
Galipeau G o . 6-7174 - ARMA : BG 162:-: - 777-4990
Galipeau J R G . 6-3980- - ARMM C3 278 - 663=6509
Galipeau R P ' " 2-8444° - AFFI C7 182 - 684 0698
Gallagher Margo’ 2-6413 - CSR C2 250
Gallant Miss J ’ . .2-3866 . ACTC AG 145 521 6822
Gallant Mrs M J : . 5-6934 -ACI AG 244 733=-1307"
Gallinger Mrs C - . 6-3890 . FPO D2 - . 225~-6510
Galt Dagmar L 2-8404 FIA B5 234 o »
Gamache Bernard ‘ 2-3866 ACTC AG 145 . 684-0126
Ganho Mme Eveline 2-8733 °~ - ACL - Bl 147 741-6289.
Gantner Marlise : . 2=7377 . .. CSOV C2 268 820-3366
Garnier Mme V . . © 5=7729 . FPO D1 778-3351
Gascon Miss M . 6-8687 .COS Al 123 .+ 236-9094
Gatien Miss L J ' 5-0119 - FLA A4 168 - . 236-9296
Gauthier A G . . 2-3866 - ACTC AG 145 - 233-0673
Gauthier D C 6-2675 - - AFFV C7 250
Gauthier R (59)3-7233 FPO D1l o
Geall K ‘ --6-1888 - ZSST BG 195 - o
GElinas Mrs C - 5-7631 -FPO D1 568-2352
GEélineau Mrs A 5-4461 . ACPW - C6 156 © 446-5917
George C D P T 2=2022 "UNO A3 240 741-8201
Gervais Guy (59)3-6045 .. © FIA B5 225 -
Gervais J e - :5-4991 .- AFFP C7 140 . 684-1726
Gervais Mme R - . 2-7474 -ACIP c2 140 - '
Gibeault Miss J " "+ 5=2703 '~ APRN . Cc4 250
Giberson D R 2-1255 " “ACTC AG 156 ) -
Gignac Jacques: (59)3-4630 . JGG ‘ A8 741-7604
Gill D - 6-6287 FLO A4 258 233-8907
Gill L . 2=7984 EIP A3 178 237-0382

. Gillette S L © 2-3866 : - ACTC AG 145 749-9540
Gillies B : . 5-3589 ° . - FLO A4 252 236-0174
Gilroy Miss B .. . 2-8035 . FPO D2 744-2020.

; Gingras Edith .. 2=1557 . .- FAC C5 230 . 233 0661

! Gingras Gilles 6-2179 - FIA B5 222. . :
Giossan Eugéne 2-4349 « FAC C5 216 741 3075
Glasgow R E 5-2742 . MIN AlC . 235-441%6
Glynn ‘P : 2=2647 - - ACTP AG 185 .- 825-5223
‘Gobeil H V - - '2-5452: - .ZSSG BG 191 - . 770-4079
Goderre ‘Mrs Ellen . 2-7690 ° ° ‘AFFG C7 270 S
Godfrey C " (59)3-6100 -IMCS C2 134 E
Goguen -Maurice : 6-8669 ZSsV A2 160 234-8475.
Gombay J-P ' © '6-4484 . 'GEB A7 170 235-5441
Goneau R ’ ’ (59)3-7590 - AFRS C7 164 -837-3941
Goodale Mary-Ann 6-6324 GEA A7 132 234-6519
Goodeve Miss Anne -2-4080 -~ -'EIP A3 114 827-0946
Gooding B F : 2-7825 . ' ARDA C3 152 722-4557
Gordon D W - , - 6=-3175 . AFR C7 154 692-3769
Gorham R V ' ' (59)3 <7895 - RVG A2 228 596-0849
Goski V .5-8864 . GNG v A5 250 235-5836
Gosselin Mrs Patr1c1a 2-6926 - ZSIW A3.150 . 523-9467
Gosson Mike . .6=2535 - + ACIM AG 310 744-5597
Gosson P - .. 6=8178 .. - 'ACI AG 244 1-267~-6788.

. Gottdank Mrs J : ‘.5 7620 . * FPO D1 -521-0804.
Gould J F , 2-3293 . 28I A2 280 837-1618
Goulet L R (59)3 ~7233 "% .FPO D1l 521-4638
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NAME R R T DIVISION ROOM

NOM ; ’ o + =7 .~ LOCAL - .. .-DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE .
Goulet L H T - 6=9175. ¢ - ACIK ° C4 CORE 746-6388
Goulet Nicole -~ - 5-8727 ESI i A6 146 776-0468"
Goulet Pierre ... 7 5-5768". . ACIC ! A3 360 820-9835
Goulet Mrs R ' - (59)3-7232 - FPO | Dl 643-2068
Gourd A ' . '~ 5-6838 ' - APRE . c4 270 S
Gourlay Catherine - (59)3-9970 - - COPD | 7 Rideau Gate 749-1921
Govan Miss Margaret (59)3-4617 - - - 0/JGG | A8 -.232-8181
Gow Garnet ' 2-3866 - ° -ACTC @ - AG 157 829-0529.
Goyer Mrs J - - . 5-7729° - FPO . - D1 L :
Goyette Ms L Co - - 2-7017 -  AFFS C7 250 . 523-4585.
Graham A" L I 2-9266 " APOA | B4 128 . 225~-5236
Graham J o o . 6~4528 GNG ' A5 170 - .225-1140.
Graham Mrs R - 5-4461 - ACPW | Cé 156 ' ;
Graham Ruth : ' ~ 2-1361 - UNO ' A3 218 1:225-4689
Graham W D : oL 2=2846 ACT : AG 35 . -~ .749-3693
Graham W G . R (59)3-4325 z8s | A2 268. . 829-8000
Graham W R e '6~5638 ARD C3 236  592-1500
Grandy D ; . ‘ 6~-1402 ACIM w AG 290 + 234-0634
. Grandy Miss S L~ 5-8604 ‘ARP | C3 235 +. 225=8734
Granger Pierre =~ - 5=3637" FAR : C5 266 - . 561-0061
Grant Mrs M - 2-3378 . FPO | Dl ' o
Gravel A - o : : 2-0797- . APRT : C5 152 663-3680
Gravel Jacques ' 2-7017 AFFS | +C7 250 749-0305
Gray V. P . (59)3-7379 - IMS | c2 151 -
Gray Mrs J - 6-3426 APR ! C4 130 . 226-7033.
Graziadei R ' ' 2-3415 FPO D2 . 523-4704
Green Debbie : ) 2-1719 . APOS B4 106 828-8671
Green Lorne x ' "'5-1046 - MIN . AlO © 728-9504
Green Mrs § L 6-2675 AFFV | C7 250 722~2549
Greene Mrs M <o (59)3-7230 FPO | Dl ©745-3384
Greenfield R - 2-6026 ARDC | c3 229
Greenway W J 2-2458 APOD | c4 196 828-1099
Gregor C , (59)3-4335 "~ ZSS ; A2 270 ' '
Grenier Maurice E ' . 2-8115 ~ AFFX | - C7 149 746-3239
Greve T _ , o - 2-3042 DFR ! A7 218 - 230-4256
Grey Saul " I ' . 2-6032 ACI f - AG 254 " 744-1596
Grodde E . B (59)3-5489 © - IMO | C2 126 ! ‘
Grondin G : o 2-1152 ~~ CsO ' C2 274 - - 237-=0580
Gross Donna L - 6-1014 - FAR ¥ C5 290 - 829-1618
Grover Belinda - C ‘'6-1317 = GSL . A2 250 235-2272
Groves J R = - . - - 2=6574 ESE : A6 166 - - 820-6124
Gruca Ms. Eva = - ' 2-3690  EIP A3 168 '820-1150
Gryndahl Mrs Irene = .. 6=9221 “ZSIW | " A3 144 236-6359
Guénette Rlchard ‘ B 6-2348 - -AFFV | C7 250 819~-986-7086
Guérin C - - . 6-1065 FPO W D2 523-3780
‘ Guertin J E ) - 6-3863 FLE ; A4 148 684-9925
Guitard R e 2-6877 ACTC AG 145 . . 749-4700
Gunville R - (59)3-7234 ~ FPO H D1 - 568-9137
Gwyn Ms M _ ‘ ©6-1779©  ACI . AG 248 o
' S - . w S
Hack R - o - 5=7847 - APRR C5 134 - 526-1031
Hige R E Lo : 6-5407 - 'FLO . A4 248 - 746-1543
Haigh F o © 2-6120 ZSIW | A3 146 824-3096
Haird ‘K oo 5-1851 © MIN { Al0 T 230-6377
Hall A D B ~ 6-4097 - 'ARDD | C3 160 829-0672
Hall Mrs C ST ~ 5-7631 " FPO l Dl "~ 592-4588
Hall C O . : ... 2-3866 - :ACTC AG 145 741-9605 .
Hall F“K B e - 2-5452 .- ZSSG BG 190 563-4600.
Hallman D B " "' 5=6736 .° AFPC . Cé6 254 - 685-0149
Halpin E . R " 6-2936 - AFFV | C7 250 820-8102
Ham J A A 2-5726 - ARMA " C3 114 722-1769

Hamelin Mlle S G , 6-2523 ACIP C2 140 819-986-2025
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Hamlin D L B
Hammill J R
Hammond T C
Hancock P J A
Haner W E
Haney R M
Hansen J

Happy G A
Happychuk Miss E
Hardy A
Harkess Douglas
Harley K J
Harman Gary R
Harrison K A
Harrold Randy
Hart M M
Hartley L
Harvey Miss B C
Hatheway R G
Haviland John
Hayes T G
Haynal George
Haz Miss O
Heap P C
Hébert C
Heddleston Mrs H
Heddleston R
Heeney S H
Heffel A H
Heinbecker P
Helferty Mrs B
Henderson Miss Bonnie E
Henderson Mrs C ’
Henderson Miss G
Henderson Mrs S
Hendrick Miss Mary L
Hennessy W ’
Henry Paul

Hentschel K G J
Herman L L
Herran-Lima Jose
Higgs P J S

Hill Mrs D

Hill D L

Hill D R

Hill S

Hilliker J F

Hillmer Mrs A
Hoganson Miss M
Holtby Mrs D

Holtby Miss T

Holton P A

Hooper C F W

Hopson Mrs N.~

Hornby Ross

Horner Miss S
Horner W E

Hough W O

Houlahan Ernest J

*COTTAGE/CHALET

"LOCAL

' 5-6689
2-6939
2-7921
6-5645
2-1798
5-2394

(59)3-5910
" 6-3118
(59)3-4339
2-3866
2-3866
6-4050
(59)3-4323
6-1065
2-6003
 5-8028
2-8849
2-8853
5-2394

'5-1851
2-2650
6-2057
6-4090
6-4274
2-3866
2-6456
6-2442
2-8810
5-7631
2-6172

(59)3-7230
' 5-8001
(59)3-7232
6-6058
6-1138
6-2459

2-2495

2-2712
(59)3-4310

6-6316

6-0231
(59)3-6261
6-6137
6-8187

2-0293 -

6-1402
6-0550
2-8054
2-6391
2=0410
{59)3-7891

5-2394

2-7051
6-4099
6=3753
6-6058
6-4063
2=-1905
2-6480

13

DIVISION

" DIRECTION

DFD
FIA
DFR
POL
AFSA
INSP
IMS
ACT
O/LHL

© ACTC

ACTC
zZSI
PCA
FPO

APOZ

ECO

" AFFC

AFFI
INSP
MIN
ACTI
ECD
FAH
GNG
ACTC
AFFC
ACIA
ESS
FPO

 GNG

FPO
EIP
FPO
ACPW

ACID
"ACIB

ARCF
ESI
IMSP
FLPM
ECD

IsAR

ARMP
GPS

ARC
- ACIM

FAH

FAH

251

APRE

FLA

INSP

zsp

ARDD —
FLPM

ACPW
' 258G

ZSSs
EIP

ROOM
PIECE

A7
B5
A7
A5
Cé
Cé
c2
A

A8
AG

AG

A2
A6
D2
B4
A6
Cc7
c7
C6

254
218
222
150
126
222
146
218

145
145
276
246

142
224
220
220
222

Hof C

Al
A6
cé6
AS
AG
c7
AG
A6
Dl
A5
Dl
A3
Dl
A6
AG
C3
C3
A6
c2
A4
A6

- D2

124
lo8

160

165
145

216

282
268

160
179

252
290
CORE
253
141
156

224

286

102
250
252
290
172
170
116
261
192
222
128
160
238

2527
193 -

163
151

RESIDENCE

235-7516
'746-5199
745-4209
230-6889
224-0643"
236-5634

1-258-4430

 234-8091°

' 746-6776"

- 824-4062

- '824-8357
744-2063"
749-2987
234-3310
523-8009
487-3243°
236-5799

234-5763
824-6146
728-5764

235-0309
776-1945
257-1187
' 257-1187
232-2286
" 523-1617
741-1249
1-774-2022
728-1477
225-4334
596-1133
© 224-5934
233-6384
825-1346
233-2022

728-7292
741-5535

237-4954
744-0855
523-9153
733-6721
563-1619
233-8875

233-6053
744-1201 1-267-5043*

771-0928°
7456030
744-0405

. .236-2913 -
. 728~3186
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0

NAME o e DIVISION ROOM

1

NOM - - ..LOCAL  -DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE @)
Houlahan L : 2-2338 ... ZSSG t BG 190 . L
Houle-Pelletier Mrs N 6-1791 . = APRE C4 270 - 770-0249
Houlton P : .6=1745 FIA ; B5 114 226=-8643
Houston D . - 5-8389 . AFsC ‘ C6 142 . 232-4552
Howard A - , 6-9146 - ARDA | C3 272  685-0435 .
Howell S. . L 2-1738 GNT ! A5 210 728-7559
Hoyle J D . } 5-4991 = AFFP C7 140 233-9997
Hrebacka Milan = 6-7538 - ACIK AG 310 : :
Huard Mme E : I 2-1675 - FPO = D2 . 663-0267..
Hughes Mrs Bev \ 5-1851 . MIN - Hof C 226-8419
Hughes. V ooy o 6-3622 FLPM ; A4 236 225-0059
Humphries A J F , \ {59)3-6090 IMOH | C2 106 T
Hunt. P . . A 6-2749 ARML . - c3 272 829-7738
Hunt R - P _ 6-2220  APRS C4 146  1-342-0357
Hunter R J L . 2~3979 ARDA | C3 274 . 733-5883,
Hurst P : R ~2-3866 . ACTC AG 145 824-2197
Hutchins A R N '2-3866 . ACTC ! AG 145 733-3164
Hyndman Mrs H < . = 5-8271 FPO ' D2 : 521-3025
Hynes Mrs J : S 6-2073 APRE | ca 270 '731=7211"
Hynes Ross : 2-2294 FCO : A5 267 824-2536
Iezzi David ' 5-8388 . AFS cé6 142 824-4367
Ireland Ms Janice ' 5-6248 ACIC A2 260 " 684-1634
Irving Julie : o 6-9134 POP ; A8 249 225-8155
Irwin R : o 2-7098 APOZ t B4 140 828-8030
Isbister Brenda : 5-1851 . MIN - ! Al0 , 225-0569
Ito M- i ~2-3866 ACTC : AG 145 237-3006
Jackson Derek ' 6-2536 - ACLN Bl 147 728-8005
Jackson H C C 6-1947 . ARMA ’ C3 114 824-1228 -
Jacobs D - _ 2-3866  ACTC AG 145 824-8742
Jacobs Mrs E . 6-2942 AFFP | C7 140  824-8742
Jacobsen Cheryl - 5-9921 APOB : D1 217 733-9773 .
Jacoby George © 2=1556 .ESI ¢ A6 138 744-2887
Jacques Miss Denise 2-8982 FIA : B5 240 . 232-0613
Jalbert O P - - . 2-8608 FLO | A4 250 770-7706
Jalbert R - ' 2-3866 - ACTC ' AG 145 729-1781
James Mrs L R - 2=-5539 AFSA . c6 270 729-0166
James Mary L . 5=6813 ECD - ; A6 102 225-3966
James WW . . . 2-3866 ACTC AG 145 225-3966
Jamieson D C ’ . 2=3866 - ACTC , AG 145 828-5536 .
Jaquith W C ' 2-9332 ARDD - C3 160 © 233-2820
Jarvis Nancy - : 5-=6474 APOS : B4 204 234-7315
Jeakins Miss J E . .  5-4317  ACT ; Al 218 728-1477
Jeanes B L ‘ 6-6201 APOD i C4 196 '
Jeddrie Joseph B ‘ .2-7317 -  ACTP . AG 215 829-2448
Jeffrey M ‘ 2-8918 ESS : A6 272 744-3316
Jenkins W J ) (59)3-4530 & WJJ ; A8 234-7763 °
Jezewski P : 6-2974 _ APOS i B4 118 L
Joanisse Mrs G : 5-8271 FPO { D2 728=-8839 .
Johnson A M B .6-2021 ECO . . A6 240 - 828-1613 "
Johnson P M R .2-9263 . DFR g A7 238 749-5415
Johnston E R 2-7560 .-GNG ' A5 166 746-9170
Johnston -Miss L M . . 2-6391 = zZS1 : A2 116 . 233-0423
Johnston S . 6-2142 . APRA ' C4 149 1-257-1378 .
Johnstone B Vaughan - ©2-2971 .. cCov i Al 158 232-3224
Jones Keith o 2~6056 ACTC : AG 145 224-6782
Jones M REE 5-1099  1IsC A7 276 233-0151
Jones Miss M R -- e (59)3-4598 . 0O/WJJ A8 ... 235-5501
Jones Miss R 6-3442 FPO : D1 731-4643
Jones R M ‘ 5-7538 ACIK : AG 325 521-2116

Joseph D 2-5242 APOD C4 196
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‘ NAME

o _ DIVISION ROOM
NOM - ’ " LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Josephson Mrs F 6-9385 ACIC AG 268 S
Julien Lionel '2-3844 ACTC AG 232 746-2591
Jurschewsky S - " 6-6399 GEB A7 161 729—3737
Kalisch Norisert 5-8001 EIP A3 178 235-8355
Kallio ‘Mrs C 2-3277 FPO Dl - - 746- -0163
Katona A 2-7809 ZSI A2 274 . 236-7044
Kay Alfred . 2-6150 ACL Bl 147 443-3567
Kealey P D T 2-9334 ARMP C3 280 836-2086
Kearns C '6~7415 . ARMM C3 278 829-5928
Keindel W A 5-8388 " AFSM . Cé 137 819 -647-3215
Kelly E A 6-2298 FAH Cé 174 741-8729
Kelly Mrs E L' M 6-9221 ZSIW A3 150 825-4549
Kelly J - 6=9175" ACIK A3 CORE '521-0177
Kelly Maude ‘- 2-8162 COPD Al 146 521-2738
Kemball B D 2-0574 ACT Al 218 568-7376
Kemp Mrs L ' 6-9384 ACIC AG 272 731-0502
Kennedy Miss B 5-7875 ZSSV A2 164 728-0906
Kenny R J 2-2096 ARMP C3 138 829-6485
Kent Miss D 2=3540 APRE C4 120 523-4445
Kerr Joanna 2-9505 FIA B5 104 225-6983
Kidder Mrs Helen R " 2-8371 AFFG C7 270 741-3307
Kidder R R 2-7545 ‘ARMA C3 114 828-2178
Kilroy Mrs C 6-2936 AFFV C7 250 - 1829-6232
Kindrachuk Bertha 6-8187 GPS- A5 250 741-4880
King B H ' 6-1153 FIA B5 104 746-9749
King Miss D 2-2697 APRF C5 148 238-5171
Kingsbury G 2-6171 AFFP C7 120
Kirkwood Mrs Dlanne 2-9336 AFRH C7 159 523-4764
Kirsch P 2-9553 FLE A4 144 224-3162
Klassen J - '2=5386 ECO A6 234 225-2615
Kleniewski J (59)3-5226 IMOE c2 112 521-1561
Kluké Mrs K © 5=7631 FPO Dl Tt
Knight R (59)3-5547 FPO D2 225-9814
Knorr K D 6-5939 POL . AS 150 ' '~ 745-7202
Knox Ms J 2-3866 ACTC AG 145 - -236-8725
Koggel Miss C - 2-5788 ACL Bl 147 235-2675
Kohlman D M 2-7650 FIA B5 220 236-6060
Kolish D - 5-7964 ACIP C2 234 - 684-3530
Kolish Miss L 5-5934 ACIC Al 261 684-3530
Koop Robert 6-1745 FIA B5 114 225-9948
Koradi James 2-3866 ACTC AG 145 741-0683
Korn H G 2-6352 AFPC Cé6 252 820=6330
Kovacs L 2-9598 FIA B5 107 237~ 5718
Kowalchlik Miss D -2=7470 APRA C4 134
Kroll H '6=-3696 GAA A2 210
Krusch-Ruffo Mrs R (59)3 -6578 ACIC A6 261
Kurys Mrs Jane - 2-4383 ‘ACLL A4 160 234~ 4438
Kurys Phil 2-7984 EIP A3 188 '234 4438
Labadie D (59)3-4708 0/USSEA A8 CORE 746-8325
Labelle D (59)3-5823 APOB D1 217 741-1055
Labelle M (59)3=7959 -ECR - A6 210 T
Labonté A " 2=3415 " - FPO D2 226-3948
Labonté R 5=7538 ° "ACIK AG 325 744-0612
Labonté Y 6-9134-  ACPT A8 254 ~ 568-0194
Lackie P L - 2-3844 ACTC AG 232 1~258=5163
Lacombe Laurin Mrs L~ 5-4750 ACPW A3 270 o
Lacroix Mlle M (59)3-7234  "FPO D1 764-3006
Ladds J° T 6=7174 ARMA - BG 162 '521-4905
‘Ladouceur Roger ‘6—-2738  COPD Al 151 733-7046
Laewen Mrs S 5-6946 FPO D1 - 728-7190
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NAME
NOM.

Lafantaisie P A
Laflamme L E
Lafleche G
Lafontaine D
LaFortune L M.
LaFortune R
LaFranchise D:
Lague. L.

Lahaie €
Lahey.D A

.Laing Miss M

Lambert Claude
Lambert D W
Lambert ‘M

Lance D

Landon. Charles R P
Landry A

Landry D

Landry L

Landry R

Langevin Nelson
Langill- Pat
Langlois P

Langlois Mlle:. Suzanne
La Page: Mrs C..
Lapensée Miss D
Lapensée M -
Laplante J C Roland
Laplante Y -
Lapointe Gilliane
Lapointe M H .
Lapointe R E .
Laporte J P H
Large Mrs V
Lariviere Nicole-
Lariviére Mlle R M-E
Larkin-D
LaRochelle Jacques
Larocque Mrs C.
Larocque Mme Carole
Larocque Mrs C M -
Larocque Mrs L.
Larose E -
Larose  H

Larose J G

Latimer Mrs G -
Latour J L

Laurin Mlle F .
Laurin Mrs L L..
Laurin M

Laurin Mrs M G,J ‘-
Laurin W

Laverdure Claude
Lavergne E J
Lavergne Madelelne:
Lavigne Mrs C K
Lavoie G,

Lavoie Wilfrid-
Lawless H A .
Learmonth Miss R -
Lebane J

Lebars Guy

janvier. 1982

.. LOCAL

. 5-8526. . -

-~ 6-7014

6-9175 . - :
ARDD |
. APRO [

2-0591
. 2-9828.
.2-6056

6-9384:

6-4257

2-8849
5-9803 -

2-2432
5-6960.
 2-6456
. 2-3866

| 6-2675:
- 2-6926

. 6-6435.
(59)3 -4708

5-3875

2-6456 .-

-5-6836-
6-2511

-2-3392 .

5-0667 .
(59)3 -7234
(59)3 -7230

6-1406 -
2—-3844

5-5859

5-1874
2-9375
- . 2=7814
2-1642

2-9892

6-7432
(59)3-7231
2-8404
'2-6668
(59)3 -7230
.6-3652

. 6-9628

. 2-6772
5-7538
5-7538

2-2846

6-2442

2-5452 -

. 6-8488

2~-8853 .-

5-4461
5-4998

. .2-2864 .-
(59)3 -7896 -

6-7174
6-8597-
5-7729.
.2-1255

. 5-3658 ..

(59)3-7015

. 2-3042 .
(59)3-5757 -

2-8005
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 ACIR

- ZSSG
.FPR

. FPO

DIVISION
DIRECTION

- ESE

APRT
ACIK

ACTC
ACIC
APO

_ AFFC
EAP
- ARMP

UNO
AFFC
ACTC

' . AFFV |
| ZSIW w

APRE
O/USSEA

. APOB
'AFFC

ACI
APOS
FPO
FAPC
FPO i
FPO |

ACTC

APOA
CSR
ACT
FPO
FIA

FIA
FAPF
FPO

. APL

ARMP

. FPO
. ACIK

ACIK

"ACTC

ACIA

2SSG |
. FPO |

AFFI -
ACPW |

“AFFP |
.FPO-
"FCO

ARMA

. CoPD
FPO

ACTC

_ISC
_-FID
. DFR
. IMOH
“ACTV

ROOM
PIECE

210. -

152
310
225

137. -

145
280
131
220
228
280
212
220
145
250
148
. 270
CORE
217
218
244
115

224

269
145

192
234

238
234

224
148

320

325
166
282
190

220
140
272
162
147

156

272
1124

218
106.
218

RESIDENCE

1235-5379
234-7002
" 443-3903

225-8133
'824-6190
 824-6190
745-2867

723;0455
235-3980
5961635
663-7966
827-1768

. 827-1115

235-3852
771-2507
- 684-6161
824-5920
741-7243
236-5796

777-4877
.776-1691
568-7258

233-9412
' 746-4937
.224-9488
729-9548
746-4028

568-9558
684-2969
744-1189
777-3973
745~7419
741-2900
741-2900
. 568-6402

745-0568
561-1342

777-4089
. 722-0526

1741-1727

746-3202

819-986-8199

234-3202
771-8382
.741-7651
820-2287




@-xi: - DIVISION ROOM

NOM ™ : ’ a LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Lebeau R 5-8271 FPO D2 749-4181
Lebel J. - 5-4991 AFFP C7 140 :
Leblanc Anne . : 2-1557 FAC C5 230 731-8760
Leblanc Mrs F 2-3415 FPO D2 - 778-3477
Leblanc J P : . 6=-9175 ACIK Al 684-6685
Leblanc J P ' , 5-7032 FPO D2 778-3477
Leblanc Mlle L (59)3-7230 FPO D1 561-5482
Leblanc P A : T . 2-8078 ACT Al 218 '824-8600
Leclair L E (59)3-5502 IMC C2 1l4e -
L'Ecuyer Mme D C - 5-6882 ACTC AG 165 819-986-8923
L'Ecuyer Karen ' . - 6-2974 APOS B4 106 :

Leduc Hubert » : 6-8310 GAF A2 184 776-6528
Lee Edward G 2-7175 . EGL A5 154 - 523-9256
Lefebvre Miss D 5-4750 °  ACPW A3 270 643-3927
Lefebvre Frangoise 2-2302 - APRL C4 120 . 746-2626
Lefebvre Gilles 6-0232 FAP 'C5 240 .© 776-8111
Lefebvre R 5-8826 FPO Dl ' s
Leffler Mrs E 6-7131 FPO D1 : 838-5279
Legault Mrs C ' " 6-5957 FPO Dl 819-986-5418
Legault Joanne 6-0844 ARCC C3 252 - :
Legault L H o (59)3-4324 LHL A8 824-5978
Legendre Denis . ' 5-1874 FPR Al0 261 745~-8964
Léger Mrs M1 J ; : 2-6286 AFR C7 154 446-4863
Legg J C 2-5039 DFD A7 252 684-0248
Le Guerrier L : : 6-9175 - ACIK C5 - 776-5641
Leir M ~ . - 6-1283" - FLE A4 150 236-4398
Leith A M o 6-2879 APRA C4 154 - 728-5159
Lejour R : 2-3866 ACTC AG 145 523-8661
LeMaire Gilles 6-3649 FAPC C5 220 237-3234
Lemay C ' (59)3 -5913 IMSC C2 1l46 '
Lemay: G T : 2-2650 -~ ACTI Al 124 836-1896
Lemay S J . 2-5452 ZSSG A2.167 . 746-9330
Lemieux J R 6-9740 cov Al - 745-8121
Lemieux L B 2-9541 ARMP C3 138 224-5991
Lemieux L L 2-6436 cos Al 148 © 745-2208
Lemieux M * 6-8889 ACI AG 244 DU
Lemieux P - . 5-8826 FPO Dl : .663-1945
Lepage A . 2-7135 APRE : C4 270 - 561-6148
Lepage G P . : 2-7313  ARMP C3 146 .828-2150
Lepage Miss L 5-6647 FPO D2 684-0234
Lepage Mrs L . (59)3 -7231- = °‘FPO Dl 663-9159
Lepage L P 6-4736 - AFPC C6 264 561-6148
Lepine Mrs J - 5-7620 - FPO D1 561-2890
Lepine L - 2=-2255" - ACTD AG 131 . 663-4729
Leroux Miss C . (59)3-7231 FPO- ‘D1 " 746-2180
Lesage J-M ‘ 2=7501 APOA B4 122 ° . 561-4485
Lesage Mrs R - _ - . 2-5218 ZSSG BG 182 .- . . :
Lessard-Groulx C 5-6248 -ACIC A2 260 N
Lessard G M - ‘ 2-9236 - ECO A6 236 - 568-2854
L&tahg R . 6-8589 . COPD Al 147 o
Lethbridge Mme Denise . 2-6668 FAPF C5 240 643-2382
Levasseur S 2-3866. ACTC AG 145 ©° . 643-3375
Levesque C ' 5-7964 . ACIE - C2 234 - 729-2448
Lévesque Nicole -. - 5-0674 FAN C5 © 1 235=8983
Lévesque Y ' 5-7847 " APRR ~ C5 134 741-6474
Levey E D R 2-7618 ~ACTO AG 171 - 523-5461
Lévis G 5-4998 AFFP C7 140 °  663-1494
Lévis R (59)3-5155 - IMP C2 128 . ‘ ;
L'Heureux Miss P - 6-1668 APRK C5 134 © 4592738
Licari Wilfrid- Guy 2-9588 GAF A2 202 © 741-6060
Licharson J A . . 2-0871 GEB A7.166 - . 774-0577
Limlaw Miss L 5-6067 - ACT Al 218 . 820-3958
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‘NAME
NOM -

uLlndsay Mrs H
‘Lisk G E

.Liz& Mme Johanne
Ljungar K

Lloyd M

Lloyd Mrs N B
:kogan Miss L
Lohnes D
Loignon F X E
Lonergan T

Long B

‘ong Mrs S
Longtin R
Lorrain Thérése
Lortie Mlle J P
Louch Mrs B
Lovett J R
Lowthian C E
Loyer Miss D
Luscombe Ms M
Luxton Alice
Lyon D

-Lysne D

MacAulay Mme Suzanne
‘MacDhonald C T
‘MacDonald Mrs G C
MacDonald Miss Irene W
MacDonald Mrs L
MacDonald M J
MacDorniald T D ,
MacGuigan Hon Mark
MacIntosh R

“MacKay D B

MacKay Miss M
MacKenzie G A
MacKinnon K W
MacLachlan J R ..
MacLean A '
MaclLean Miss S
‘Maclellan K W
Macleod W E
‘MacMillan G
MacMillan Steve
MacPhee Don
MacPherson J A
MacVicar Mrs B

Mace M T

-Madore Claude
“Maffett J

Maffre G K

Maher Mlle F-
Maheux-Nadeau Francine
Mailhot J

Mailloux R

Main Robert G
Mainville Mlle F
Maisonneuve Mrs S
Maki Miss M
Malboeuf S
‘Malenfant Michele
Malette Charline

janvier 1982

. LOCAL

2-3781
6-1086
(59)3 -4911
2-8078
6-6492

. 2-5835
5-6946

(59 3-4014

2-5421
(59)3-7928
6—-4527
2-3378

5-7642 .

2-7531
- 5~6916
(59)3 -6578
2-0959
(59)3-6261

5-7631
2-7017

(59)3-7877
6-7077
(59)3-7474

2-1612
© 2-3051
6-4090

t59)3 5448 .

2-7687
5-9803

5-7707 -

5-1851
2-5640
6-5668
(59)3-4911
2-1894
2-5700
5-2394
2-3866
2-0722
5-98073
5-4998
6-9628

5-6621"
(59)3-4361 .

2-7400
(59)3-7333

2-2783

6-0946
(59)3-7544
(59)3 -5354

6-8894

2-5290

2-3866

7-4026

6-4568

5-5457"

5-4750

2-9761

6-2442
6-4657
6-2140

-18

APOZj

- ARMP

i
!

DIVISION
DIRECTION

ACT °
APOB|
0/USSEA
ACT |

. APRE

EIP |
FPO

ACTC
ECR |
ESE
FAR |

. FPO '

APRR:
CSO E

. FIA |
ACIC]|
. GPS

ISAR,
FPO |

- AFFS'

ECP

SCo h

APOS |
APO

FAH |
SPM 'f
ACLC |
EAP
FNCC .

" MIN !

ECD

. ARDA

0/USSEA
EIP |
ACTS '
INSP -
ACTC

EAP
AFFP |
ARMP |
ACIC !
FIA |
EIP
ACPW
GEA
FIA |
IMSP
IMOW .
0/USSEA
FCF
ACTC !
ACTC ¢
GsL |
FPO !
ACPW
APRO
ACIA -
FCO
APO

ROOM
PIECE

Al
Dl
A8
A2
C4
A3
Dl
AG
A6
A6
C5
Dl
C5
c2
B5
Ab
A5

" D2

Dl
Cc7
A6

- B4
B4

B4

B4

Cé6
A7
Bl
Cé6
A4

Al0

A6
C3
A8
A3
Al
Cé6
AG
C3
Cé6
c7
C3
A4
B5
A3
A3
A7
B5
C2
Cc2
A8
A5
AG
AG
A2
D2
A3
c4
AG
A5
B4

218
217

218

270
160

145

.208
212

268

134
268
234

261

253

250
162
230
145

106
132
160
206
147
228
112

284

152

180
209

222

145
148
228
140
138
268
204
120
271
142
124
158

112,
122

145
145
253

270

134
282

274
137

RESIDENCE

829-7020
235-2722
685-1908

521-2602

225-4745
829-9629
771-9449

521-8212
521-4431
568-9615

.235-0273

828-5700

236-3184

837-3150

234-7411
741-2475

- 837-1559

828-5711

233-0545
749-3652
746-8926

. 233-6027
. 824-3634

521-6520
235-3443

- 729-8496

824-2666

226-8379

-722-4132

828-4102
728-9957

-820-7900

 235-0477

746-4802
643-3410

523-3373
746-8007
741-7769
820-6139
741-7965
235-6531
643-3825



Q® v SR T DIVISION ROOM

=

= NOM S ' " LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Malikail P . (59)3-7729 ECO A6 217 .+ 237-3396
Malone J A . 5-0487 GSC A2 238 " 777-3732
Marchand de Montigny (59)3-4194 DMM A8 ) 749-6631
Marleau Mlle Danielle 6-2675 AFFV C7 250 - 777-0523
Marleau Mrs J 6-9134 ACPT A8 254 . 745-5182
Marleau L 2-5424 yATS A2 169 o "
Marshall C J : 5-6092 FIP B5 118 . - 749-4582
Marshall D . 2-8078 " ACT Al 218 =~ ;
Martel Mrs A . '5-7626 FPO D1 . 684-4845
Martin A ‘ . 2-5333 ' APRE C4 270 - 824-4692
Martin Miss C . 5-2394 INSP Ccé6 222 729-3874
Martin G L 5-4998 ' AFFP C7 140 684-0299
Martin J M . 6-2209 APRS C4 148 733-0215
Martin J T , 2-8078 ACT Al 218 225-5068
Martin Mrs R ' : "6=-5074 AFFI C7 183 -824-7467
Martin Vaughan P © 6-9850 cov Al 160 -  824-6910
Martiniuk R : ’ 2-6002 ARDC Cc3 228 226-2329
Mascaro Mrs Beatrice 2-5788  ACL Bl 147 - 232-7981
Mason'.S A J . . 2-9657 ACT Al 218 824-7490
Massicotte Mlle Andrée 5-0674 . FAC C5 196 S
Matheson A J - © 5-2394 °  INSP C6 222 235-8588
Mathieu Gilles ' - 6-1025 GEM A5 124 - 685-1014
Matte E . ' 2-0163 ZSIR A2 123 ~ 770-2867
Matthews Ali-Khan J - 5=2394 INSP C6 222  741-2494
Matthews R Harry 2-6473 AFF C7 150 - 733-8133
Maxwell Miss Shirley © 2-6480 " EIP A3 157 829-7477
Mayer Ada ' - 5-4328% FIE C5 130 233-2384
Mayer Mme C 2-3222 - 288V ~ A2 161 568-3875
McAdam B 'C (59)3-6018 IMSC C2 154 3 ‘
McCabe Robert , © 6-5368 = ACT Al 218 737-3793
McCann J F 2-1626 APRS C4 146 '722-3883
McCartney A i (59)3-5489 ~ 1IMO C2 126 .
McCashin D J ’ 2-3795 DFR A7 216 225-0436
McCleave Miss P 6-4098 _ARDD C3 160 234-4153
McGlurg J 6-1669 = GAM A2 176 - 684-6597
McCormick J L 5-7746 FPO D2 232-2037
McCue C o 5-1851 MIN Al0 © 233-4818
McDonald D - © . 2=3866 ACTC AG 145 - -
McDonald D G : . 2-9289 ARDA C3 278 237-6537
McEvoy F J ‘ 2-8054 FAH C6 166 232-8924
McFarlane C : 2-5452 ZSSG BG 190 233=-2477
McFarlane Miss Mabel 2-7706 " CSR C2 250 731-7787
McGahey S P 2-9308 * APOS B4 112 ’ ‘
McGee P R o - 2-0760 ARMP C3 148 729-4622
McGill W J , . 2=-9593 ZSS A2 154 7 225-8851
McGillis N H ' ' 2-8047 " ACPT A8 260 728-5681
McGillivray D (59)3-5855 IMOA c2 114 728-0831
McGrath M . 5-6248 ~ACIC A2 260 232-1854
McGrath Mme M ‘ 6-1779 ACI AG 248 232-1854
McGuire Ms S ' (59)3-6669  ACIC AS 262 -
McHale M : . 6-7174 ARMA BG 162 B
McKay J W ' (59)3-6710 ARME C3 278 722-8963
McKeever G A 2-7618 ACTO AG 171 746~-7086
McKelvie N 2-6251 “AFP C6 260 . '
McKen W . 2-7687 ACLC Bl 147 235-0275
McKenna P 2-1617 ARCF C3 260 - -741-3003
McKinney J R - (59)3-4369 JRM - A8 "¢ 746-8717
McLaine A P : ~2-5303 GEA A7 148 +741-7941
McLaren R W ‘ . 2-8077 ARDD C3 160 +257=5777
McLaughlan Jd M © 2-5598 " ACIM AG 302 -  684-1187
McLaughlin F E- . .. "2=3866 ACTC AG 145  233-3743
McLaughlin J " 6-8178 = ACI AG 244 P "
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NAME
NOM

McLean Derek
Mclean I W
McLenaghen Murray A
McLennan Mrs E
McLeod G S
McLinton S
McMillan J S
McMillan Mlle S
McMullen Mrs H
McNamara G G
McNeely B
McNeish J G T
McNiven A
McRae R

McRae RObert
McStravick David
McStravick Mrs J
McTier F A J
McVey A B

Meehan M
Meilleur J H
Meilleur Mme M
Ménard Miss M
Ménard Miss T L
Menzies A R
Merklinger K J
Metcalfe J C
Meyer R C
Miyazaki K
Michaud Bernard
Midwinter J R~
Miles B

Milette C .
Miller B R
Miller David
Miller M JC J
Miller Miss Verna
Millerson H E
Millette J H L
Millette Mrs M
Mills Mrs M
Mills William
Milo W G

Miron J

Miron lMrs L
Mitchell Barbara
Mitchell J R
Moeser H

Moisan Miss D
Mokievsky-Zubok Mrs L
Molgat D .
Monaghan T D
Mondoux C
Monette Mrs A
Monette G .
Mongeon Bernard
Mongeon Mme D
Mongeon Fernand V
Mongeon Mrs L
Mongeon N E
Mongeon R
Monteiro E

janvier 1982

LOCAL

5-1851
6-8781
2-7190
2-1734
2-5539
2-5620
2-3844
6-1402

(59)3-7230
. 2-2650 .

2-8672
6-4606
6-5529

: 6-1892
(59)3-6669
6—-2942
6-5074

. 2-4080
2-5452

6-3908

6-1510

6-6903

5-7526
(59)3-4338
2-2796
' 6-4583

(59)3-7779

2-5620
(59)3-4335
2-0258

5-2394
'(59)3 -7234

5-1249
 5-1874
6-5595
6-9866
7-4026

2-3705.

6-7174

(59)3-7232

5-8271
6-9175

2-9289 -

. /6=-9175
2-3378
6-2600

6-3961

6-2711
2-1675
6-9221
(59)3-4228
2-3881

5-9803

(59)3-7234
2-9373

2-7522

6-1065

5-4998 . .

5-7620
6-2107
6-9175

. 6=9175

-20

DIVISION

DIRECTION

MIN

POL
ARDD
FCC
AFSA
ARMA
ACTC |
ACIM
FPO
ACTI
AFFM
GAA
ESS
GEB
ACIC
AFFP
AFFI !
EIP
ZSSG
ARDR
ACIM
APL

- FPO

PCA
DPA
GNT
IMSL
ARMA
yASH]
AFSA
INSP

. FPO

IMSL
FPR
APP
cov
ACTC
CS0G

- ARMA

FPO
FPO
ACIK
ARDA
ACIK
FPO
APOP
POL
ECO
FPO
ZSIW
DMO
zZSS.
EAP
FPO
APRR |
ACTC |

" FPO

AFFP
FPO

. ARDA
" ACIK

ACIK

ROOM
PIECE

alo0
A5 146
C3 170

A5 108

c6 270
C3 108
AG 145
AG 290
D1l

Al 124
C7 188
A2 212
A6 276
A7 155
A5 262
C7 140

C7 183

A3 114
BG 190
c3 222
AG 296
c2 224
D2

A6 248
A7 260
A5 204
c2 160
C3 108
A2 116
C6 136
C6 222
D2

C2 145
Al0 262
c4 144
al 121
AG 145
c2 280
BG 162
D1

D2

AG 310
c3 278
B4 CORE
DL
B4 230
A5 142
A6 220
D2

A3 140
A8

A2 108
C6 228
D2

c5 134
AG 165
D2

c7 140°
Dl

c3 278
AG 310

C2 CORE

RESIDENCE

749-6984

+232-4449

224-0180
746-7575
824-3528

745-7740
684-3347

" 741-5039

225-5171
234-0970

235-4244
234-8195

745-4981
684-5630
521-7214

- 824-3053

737-3257
443-5625
443-5625
777-4990
459-2738

744-0836

820-1488
233-3130

" 238-8614

728-2577

745-1151
749-6952
684-3482
226-2940
236-3332
521-0301
521-0301
521-7443

226-2375
728-8165

235-6661
234-9646
521-6486
235-5923
825-4055
235-6650
236-5583

'835-2198

745—3479

. 749-3541

663-3319

' 824-8763

561-0141

733-1492



NAME - . DIVISION ROOM

NOM . ) . "LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Montembault Miss Renée (59)3-4488 O/JHT A8 © 234-8320
Montgomery Mrs B E 2-3378 FPO "~ D1 - 728-9755
Montpetit Jacques 2-99438 FAC C5 232 746~6114
Moodie James R 2-9809 FIA B5 241 234-6844
Moore D W (59)3-5798 ACIX AG 281 729-9330
Moore J J 5-1851 MIN AlO 232-8925
Moorman D A 2-0440 FCC A5 282 234-9174
Morantz A - . 6-2391 ECD A6 104

Moreau Mrs L (59)3-7233 FPO Dl 745-8718
Moreau Mrs M 5-7620 FPO D1 663-9814
Morel P L 2=-3586 ARDA C3 270 733-5334
Morency Johanne : 6-4657 FCO A5 274 770-7537
Morgan Alan D : 6-2085 APOP B4 226 235-1221
Morgan G 2-3866 ACTC AG 145

Morgan H R 2-6356 FCC A5 106 741-1366
Morgan-Egan Mrs I 2-0760 ARMP C3 148 828-6762
Mori Ken 5-8389 AFSC Cé6 142 741-0077
Morin Margaret ) 5-1874 FPR Al0 244 233-4811
Morin Pierre (59)3-7026 FIE C5 -120 232-9940
Morin P S : 6-4375 ARME C3 278 733-4335
Morin R : . 5=7538 ACIK AG 320 561-2089
Morin-Carey Mrs N 2-7114 ARMP C3 280 824-8745
Morrisey B E 6-2859 © ECO A6 222 236-9082
Morrison Mrs C ' 5~=7620 FPO D1 821-2370
Morrison E J '6-6780 FPO D2 731-4655
Morrissette Mrs N 5-7526 FPO D2 568-4769
lMorse Eric . 2-9939 FAN C5 182 741-8147
Moskaluk Miss D 6-1667 APRT C5 152 828-1591
Mott D 6-9386 ACIC AG 272 526-1465
Mowat Mrs L M : 6-2749 ARML C3 272 825-1530
Mueller Miss R B ' 6-5396 FIA ) BS 124 236-9218
Muise E F (59)3-7390 APRA C4 154 234-7002
Mulder Miss M 2-8853 AFFI C7 182 744-2778
Mulvie Miss N E 2-5788 - ACL Bl 147 839-2945
Mundell I G (59)3-7927 ESE A6 164 234-1503
Munroe Linda 6-6324 GEA A7 150 230-4184
Murphy D 2-0797 =~  APRT C5 152 746-1962
Murphy Denis 2-8905 " ARMA C3 114 824-6308
Murphy P ' 5-7729 FPO D1 663-5880
Murray J D 2-3378 " FPO D1 521-2164
Murray Mrs C (59)3-6035 APRR C5 134

Murray R 6-~2021 ECO A6 240 523-5262
Myatt D G (59)3-5995 -IMOP C2 106

Myles G W 2-0484 . ARML C3 266 733-6855
Nadeau J P 5-6344 APOA B4 129 746-4802
Nansen P (59)3-2415 FPO D1 836-4187
Nash G 5-2563 ACTC AG 168 829-2834
Nash Lorne W : 5-0923 FPO D2 824-5385
Nasrallah R L 5=7729 FPO D1 '
Natchuk W ' 2-3392  -FPO D2 820-0265
Nauman R A (59)3-6817 IMOP C2 124

Negus Esmée ' ' 2-0132 ZSs A2 140 236-9428
Neilson Ms J B 6-3426 APR C4 130 749-7488
Nevins Pat 2-2495 ARCF . C3 253

Newton Theodora L 6-1317 GSL A2 240 235-3439
Nickerson T 7-4026 ACTC AG 145 824-8771
Nicolas Miss Prisca 5-0441 FIA B5 104 749-1801
Nigl J- 2-7359 GPO AS 222 234-4588
Nigl P "2-3866 ACTC AG 145 234-4588
Nimmo Andy 4 2-2846 ACT AG 156 224-2928
Nishimura T 5-8389 "AFSC Cé6 142 829-1780
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NAME : S DIVISION ROOM @

NOoM © : - % . . . LOCAL . “-DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Noble Robert . . '6=8306 .. GAF. . A2 197-:.. - 230=5357
Noel Jocelyne , 2=7377 - ~ CSOA C2.268 . 776-5432.
Noenan J - S 2-3866 . ACTC AG 145 ... -
Norris T A e - 5-9803 ..- ' EAP : C6 228:. ..--:225-9690
Noseworthy Wade . = 6-2161" "FAR -~ | C5 290 o
Neoyes. Roberts R H (59)3-4478 - . .COS ! Al 150 745-5985
Nyznik Paul g . 2-6120 .. ZSIW . A3 142 820-1665
Oastler R . 6-7340 " APRK ; | C5 134 828-8343
Octeau J M ' R (59)3-5024 IMO “ Cc2 126 :

O'Brien Miss J =~ . . '6-2964.  -ARDC C3 222 722~ 6342
O'Connor C A K - » 5=8048 . - FPO ! D2 = ;
O'Connor Mrs D - - '5-6838 . APRE ! C4 270 837 1836
O'Connor G A : (59)3-5429 . ARML ‘ C3 262 733-5771
O'Connor T 2-6882° - COs : " Al 144 224-8186 .
0'Grady Terry © 5-0437 ~ FIA i B5 234 :
Ogunjuyigbe Diane - © 5-6813- ECD i A6 102 :
O'Hagan Lise . 6-3520 © APOS { B4 106 232-6728
O'Keefe Miss Catherine . 2=-0715 - -ACT . . Al 218 = 233-8608
Oliver Steve -2=1255 . ACTC AG 156 , -
Olivier Miss J = : (59)3 -6669 ACIC i A5 262 232-6383
Olsen Gwen ' ' : 2-7377 - . CSOG ; C2 268 - 731-8804 -
O'Neil B ' 6-3546 MIN | Al0 : C '
" Ong Miss D 6-6058 '~ . ACPW A6 252 ,

Orr J . 6-9628 -ARMP 1 C3 148 - 741-4504
Osborne D 5-2703. - APPF i C4 250 - 770~8690 -
.Osborne S - _ 5-8751 . - FLP E A4 138 523-0593
0"shea Kevin ' . 6-2143 FIA : B5 204 . . 236=6476
Ouellet J . : 2-1990 . FLA 1 . A4 164 746-2466
Oxley P A 5-7575 -GPO | A5 220 . - 236-6852.
Page D M _ 2-8448 - -FAH f C6 180 741-1085
Pagé Mrs P 2-3540 APRE 5 c4 270 . 985-2983
Pajunen S E L 5-8526 ESE : A6 210 - 235-5998
Paquet G ' ' -2-6046"- ~ FCF ‘ A5 116 827-1525
Paquet Georges " (59)3-7944 . ECR ; A6 178 - 684-1307
Paquet J P . 6-2535 . ACIM ; AG 310  568-5888
.Paquette M o 5-6474 APOS ! B4 204 .

Paguette P v 5-7538 ACIK } AG 325 568-7272
Paquette P (59)3 =7232 . FPO v Dl 771-8427
Paradis Jean-Guy - 2-3677 - ACTT AG 180 568-1539
Parent G E (59)3-6009 FAR - | C5 264 771-5054
Parent Mme J :5-4991 - AFFP | C7 140 - 561-4309
Parent Mrs M : 5-7631 FPO D1 776-6172
Parent Mrs M C - 5-7631 '~ FPO : Dl 643-3776
Parent R 2-5452 © 2SSG BG 190 741-3592
Parisien M 6-4204 APRA ; C4 151 236-7218
Parisien-Bossé Loulse 2-6251 -AFPC } C6 260 663-6715 -
Park A E : 5=7095 ECO ; A6 232 - 233-9739 -
Parker A E - 2-3866 ACTC k AG 145 - . 829-0952
Parker Merv : 6-4342 - 258 : A2 148 523-7788
Parkins K J ) 2-1675 FPO | D2 .731-4225
Parks G C , -6=1300 FLA i A4 172 - 731-6662
.Parry J O - - . 6-7194 FLE ‘ A4 122 - 737-0401
Parry Marilyn © 5-9298 APP ; C4 140 749-7415
Parsons K : . . 2=5452 . -ZS8SG | BG 190 1-989-2876
Patenaude Louis - ' - 5~0668 FAN ' C5 212 236-2032
Patenaude Mrs R~ -~ . 5=7631 . -FPO § DL .+ 771-9669
Patrick Miss C ' ©§5=7729 - FPO i D1 226-4434
Patry D . -‘6 3442 .. FPO ! D1l 837-3916
Payeur B R *'2-2641 . © AFRS f C7 167 232~-7438

Paynter .J L (59)3-7949 - . - ECR A6 172 744-2070
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" NAME

NOM

Pearce ‘Ronald L
Pearson L

Pelletier M
Pelletier Mme S
Périard G

Perras M

Perrault B R
Perrier Mlle B
Perrier D

Perrin Miss Jane
Peters K

Philion Mlle Suzanne
Phillips M B
Phillips R J
Picard Jean-Paul
Piccolino F
Pichette M M

Pierce Mrs S
Piffard Mlle J M
Pigeon Lynn
Pilon Miss
Pilon Miss
Pilon Miss
Pinnacle T
Pitre Miss
Plante R
Plouffe R
Plourde Roger
Plowman - R K
Pochopsky L C
Poiriér Daniel
Poirier G P

Poirier Lori
Poirier Louise
Poirier Mrs L
Poitras Mrs S
Pollack Ms A

Polman G H -
Pothier Mlle Luc1lle
Potter'G R .
Potvin Rachel

~ Poulin Mrs J

Powles John

Pratt D

Pratt Miss W
Prescott Mrs H
Preston C E

Preston D F

Prevost Doriane -
Priest W R

Proctor W

Pronk H.

Pronovost Mme D
Proulx Jacques
Proulx Mme D
Proulx Mrs Sandra
Prud'homme Mlle C
Psutka F H
Puddester R
Puddington J D

Pugh K B ‘
Pugin J

Pynenburg M

puwnnn
=
[

LOCAL

2-0127
5-6838
2-8252
6-5074
2-9939
2-2650
6-2675
2-8889
5-7234
(59)3-7064
2=-8005

(59)3-4150

5-2730
5-7800
6-5293
6-9175
5-3645

2-7656

6-1779

6-4376
5-7729

5-7631
(59)3 -7230
- 2-0515
5-4750
(59)3-5547
5-1851
'2-5359
6-3969
2-4174
2-7687
5-4998
5-6474
2-8371

'5-7620"

(59)3-7232
2-9284
2-8869
2-8433

(59)3-5875
5-6474
5-8526

(59)3-7014

(59)3-7233
6-2942

'5-7032

(59)3-6578
6-7350
5-1851

5-9803
2-3866"

2-2543
2-9892
6-6398

(59)3 -5798

 6-6058
2-8382
(59)3-6047
(59)3-6770

6-6292

2-1642

(59)3-7232 -

6-3908

23

DIVISION

. DIRECTION

AFFG
APRE
GAM

AFFI

- FAN

ACTI
AFFV
APL

FPO
FID
ACTV
O/USSEA
MIN

EIP

"FAC
“ACIK

FAR
FIA

ACI _—

CSOG

" FPO

FPO
FPO
APR
ACPW

"FPO
"MIN

FAPC
ARP
APRO .

‘ACLC
- AFFP
‘APOS

AFFG
FPO
FPO
ESS

. GAA

ACT
IMC

"APOS

ESE
FIE
FPO

"AFFP

FPO
ACIC
GPL
MIN
EAP
ACTC
FPO
FPO
APOS
ACIX
ACPW
cop
IMS
IMOP

- UNO

ACTE
FPO
ARDC

ROOM
PIECE

5

C7 270
C4 270
A2 182
C7 183
C5 241
Al 124
C7 262
c2 121
D1

C5 126
Al 166
A8

Al0

A3 165

C5 180 -

C3 CORE
C5 290
B5 234
AG 248
C2 268

'C4°130

A3 270

C5 214
C3 238
C4 136
Bl 147
C7 140
B4 204
C7 270

A6 112
A2 210
Al 218
C2 146
B4 204
A6 210
C5 130

C7 1490

A6 261
A5 220

C6 228
AG 145
D1

D2

B4 204
AG 281
A6 252

Al 103

€2 151
c2 120
A3 236

D1
C3 222

AG 192 -

RESIDENCE

663-3928
741-6557
770-0386
521-1664
233-2154

745-1121
746-9725
561-1085
829-8896
729-0055
234-2994
746-6358
568-5605
232-9244
745-7472

526-1062
234-6957
663-3248

1643-2941
568-1948
568-8164
741-6796

777-8024

235-9194
225-6028
568-7270

- 837-1059

232-5619
722-8780
824-5225
741-8369

232-6513

776-5930.

238-8758
824-6363

777-0991
226-3449
232-1802
234-6714
'521-5730
684-0764

233-9536"

819-986-8138

123529931

1523-7116°
746-8822
7715080
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NAME C DIVISION ROOM N .

NOM _ -+ - . LOCAL - . :DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Quan D 2-2177 ARDC . C3 232 - .592=1510
Quesnel N .. 6=2936 . AFFV U C7 250 521-1557
Quinn Mrs J (59)3-7234 . FPO : Dl .. L
Quinn Jacques G J - $-8895, FPR ' A8 249 . 643-1421
Racicot J M 5-2563 - ACTC | AG 168 643~4425
Rainbow M 5-1950 .- ACT | AG 165 225-0023
Rainville R 6-3045  FIA | B5 234 - 741-6303
Rajotte-G (59)3-4708- . O/USSEA. A8 CORE- 770-1199
Rakmil V 6-2633 . GEA- A7 139 .230-6526
Raletich-Rajicic Mme Maria 2-9287 - ESI : A6 120 749-7655
Rattey R 2-7379  FIA | B5 108. 232-4392
Raymond D A 2-0163 . ZSIR | A2 123 745-0264
Ready Miss L 2-9828 APRO Lo C4 137 . .820-2232
Recoskie Catherine D (59)3 -6585 . ISC . A7 110 . 729-0106
Regimbald Rose 6-1138 ACID ; AG 290° _
Reid J 5-7964 - ACIP { C2 234 . 226-8634
Reid J . .. 2-2641 AFRE iy C7 167 ©744-2743
Reimer  George H - 2-5218 ~  2S8SG | BG 180. 692-2427
Reinke J (59)3 -6232 -~ ACPA } . D2 T
Reiskind J ) . 2-8658  FLO / A4 266 236-1498.
Reitano Mrs Claire- 2-7017 . - AFFS ] Cc7 250 722-1827
Rémillard Ginette 5-7511 . FLE H A4 138 o
Remillard J Jean-Paul .2-3866 . - ACTC AG 145 1-258-5373
Remus Mrs B J. 5-2749 MIN ‘ Al0 - 224-4809
Reynolds J 5-8389 AFSC ‘ c6 142 1 592-2622°
Reynolds R E 2-3492 5CO o B4 232 592-3838
Reynolds Mrs T 5~-7631 . FPO : Dl 745-4682
Ricard Pierrette 6-2727 GEB L A7 160 770-4429
Richard Mme M J E (59)3-6669 - ACIC . A5 262 824-8147
Richards Harry A 2-9968 .  ACTC v AG 167, . 737-3340
Richardson Mrs T - 6-1779 ACI ) AG 248 @ 829-6820
Richer André A . 2-8158 AFFA { C7 212 749-4193
‘Richer -Mlle L " 5=7631 FPO S D1- 728-3219.
Richer R 5-7964 ACIE ‘ €2 234 643-1736,
Ridder P J '2-8035  FPO ! D2 . ... 237=0005
Riddell N 6-2889 APOP | B4 234 234-8385
Rikkinen M - 2-3866 =~ ACTC : AG 145 S
Riou~-Lavigne Mrs L. . 6=9259 . .. ARMP N C3 148 .
Rishworth Miss J -2-0965 - ARM i C3 134 521-9149
Ritchie D (59)3-6137 IMCR : c2 140 ) ,
Roberts D .6-6287 FLO ; A4 258 - 728-8489
Roberts Mrs D 2-5788 = ACL ? Bl 147

Robertson B ’ : - 6-9175 " ACIK | AG 310

Robertson Colin 6-1973  FCO | A5 266 745~1723
Robertson G 2-8371 AFFG C7 270

Robertson I W (59)3 -6846. - IsC . A7 274 523-6363
Robichaud Miss G 2-3866 - ACTC ' AG 145 238~-3522
Robinson H B . 4-0913 HBR v A7 114 . 745-5783
Robinson N 5-4998 .  AFFP ‘ C7 140 )
Rochon Mme Darqulse 2-2817 " 7SSV A2 158 684-1170
Rochon Mme H - 6-3890 FPO : © D2 : 777 7567
Rochon Mrs L 2-3654 FPO ! D1 643-1201
Rochon R J. . 2-2002 FLO @ A4 244 234-1385
Rodgers J (5-8389° - - AFSC C6 136 1-652-4967
Rogers J W - 2-5700 ACTS Al 174 . 596-1929
Rogers R L o (59)3-4040 . - GEPR ! ~A7 208 - 236-6626
Rossignol M . 6-2298 FAH: ‘ C6 164 237-1722
Roué John E : 5-6621 - ACIC. : A4 268 2358684
Roué P _ .. 2-6456 AFFC | C7 220 o .
Rouleau Louise . - 6-6324 . . GEA A7 132 236-9236
Rouleau- Odette . 6-1025 FCP. ' A5 138 234-2125
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NAME o Ao DIVISION ROOM '
NOM : © » " LOCAL : DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE

Rousseau L . (59)3 7891 ~FLA A4 192 Co
Routhier J R - 5-7538- ACIK AG 310 745-4088
Rowe Alan D : 2-5313 © CSR C2 246 .
Roy Denise - 6-6397 APRH C4 133 233-0596
Roy J G L ' - ' 2=2650 = ACTI AG 124 “741-6355
Ruckstuhl Mrs L 5-7631 FPO Dl 728-2944
Ruckstuhl S ' 2=3841 AFFP C7 140 728-2944
Ruddick Monique 6-6230 APOS .. B4 114 C
Ruddock Frank - .+ 2-5643 UNS A3 252 = 234-9291
Runyon D : : - 5=7631 - FPO Dl Co o 236~5032
Russell M D ' 2-5340 * AFFP C7 123 = 829-9373
Russo A : 2-0665 - ARDD C3 160 - 746-5820
Russo M : " 5=-7626 FPO D2 ’ -561-1085
Ruszkowski Jean-Paul . 5-1851 MIN Al0 - 741-0369
Ryan L V ‘ 2-7395- - AFF C7 147 729-3047
Ryan Miss Eleanor T 2-3781- ACT Al 218 *235-5741
Ryan T o (59)3-5472 - IMOH c2 106- 526-0159
Rybak M R - 6-6287 " FLO A4 258 233-8798
Sabourin J : ' 6-3966 APOS B4:106 =~ ''568-5467
Sabourin § - - 6=6609 - - - APRE C4 270"~ :""821-2529
Sabourin Simon - -~ - 6-6903 ' APL C2:224 < 1986-3418
St-Denis Germain (59)3-7275 COPD A9 . " 837=1314
St=Denis Louis - (59)3 9970 - - COPD 7 Rideau Gate - 741-4315
St- Jacques Mrs C - : 5=-7631"" FPO Dl " 7 985-2676
St-Jacques P 6-3890 - FPO D2 ~ 7 - 568+1622
St'Jeah F G -+ ~ 2=-8853 - AFFI C7 214 '-568-4389
St-Louis Mrs P - - 1 5=7620 -~ FPO I ) R
St-Pierre C J- © 5=2394 INSP cé6 222 236-1331
St~Pierre S o ' 6-5680" - - ARC c3 251 - 445 5237
St-Vincent L R ' (59)3 -4728 - IMOW c2 102+ - °
Saint-Jacques G - ) 2-9424 - ESS A6 270 - i74l—7255
Saint-Louis Miss Marthe - '5-1851 ©  MIN Alo Tt 235-4816
Samson Gaston: - - 5-3108 ACTC AG 231  770=4055
Samuel M R . - 2-8918 = ESS . A6 272 - ' ‘741-0817
‘Sandberg Miss C - 6=2535 " ACIM AG 310 - 829-5267
Sanger Clyde - ~ {59)3-7025 FID C5 122 233=7133
Sarault Mrs Cecile ' © 6-9147 " - ARML C3 265 233-1026
Sarrazin L L . ° 2-6859  ACIZ Al 289 - 684-4951
Sarrazin Mme Thérése © 2-6161° ACL Bl 147 - 771-2215
Sasseville Danielle (59)3-6578 - ACIC A6 261 568-~5742
Satchell Terry - - ' 2-8005" ' - ACTV Al 166 ~ 1-673-5301
Saucier Mrs C . 6-6058 - ACPW A6 252 :
Saucier G E "6-1429-° - ARMA C3 130 722-1627
Saulnier Miss Janice 6-9386 ACIC AG 272 733-9898
Saumure Mme F | , " -5=7743 FPO D1

-Saumure J G - - © . 2-3415 FPO ' D2 '
Saunders D . 6-2136 APOP B4 220 - 825-2272
Sauvé A © 6-2535 ACIM AG 310 ©770-1678
Sauvé Ms Nichole M'F 2-8849 " AFFC C7 220 ' 741-5650
Savard André (59)3-5153 - ISC A7 278 . 236-6004
- Bavard M : - 2=-5290 -+ FCF A5 122 - 233-6365
Savard- Ronald L ' © 5-3108 = ACTC AG 231 829-9579
Schellenberger M A 159)3-4420 - IMOA C2 118 523-0459
Schioler John - T 2-8614 . GAM : A2 178 - = 235-0186
Schram J R : ' ~'2=-0952 - GPO A5 246 © 523-5224
Schroh G Lo (59)3-5803- IMOH Cc2 100~ 563-4637
Scott !Mme D 6-3442° - FPO Dl .

- Scott H . ‘ (59)3-4014 ~ACTC AG 145 729-7693

" Scott JTA - 2=2225 ~ ARDC C3 226 745=-4011
Scott J P -5-8069 ZSI A2 269 * 521-9900
Scott J R 2-3866 - .ACTC - AG 145 741-4268
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NAME _ - : DIVISION ROOM

[ *

NOM- : : ‘ - .. LoCcAL - 'DIRECTION " PIECE RESIDENCE . .
: o ' . . . é ,

Scott P ' S - 6-2456 - APRL' | C4 120 . 521-3051
Scott Miss P : . - .5-7511 = . FLE . A4 152 521-6799
Scott R S ‘ - 2-2650 - ACTI | Al 124 . .
Seaborn R G - I . 2-9557 . FAR | C5 252 232-5902
Séguin D . SR : 2-1849 = APOS B4 106- 568-9375
Séguin G C : S 2-9471 . AFRE C7 162 446-4241
Ségquin Mrs J L 2-3654 . FPO | - Dl o 819 -986-5960
Séguin I M - - .- 5-7032 FPO . - D2 777-2097
Séguin J P André - -+ 2-7992 . csoA ! c2 275. 233-4766
S&quin Marcel - ' 5-3108 ACTC AG 145 741-5098
Serre Mrs C - (59)3-7232 . FPO | Dl 745-8915
Seymour G W : 2-6497 . _ APR _ | © C4 126 741-9449
Shadforth WH - . - . . 5-1950 . _.ACT | AG 165

Shalka R J (59)3-6428 iMop c2 106 - :
Shane R E . ... 2-9280 . ARMP | = C3 138 1-257-3738
Shapiro Mrs L. : ; . 5-7620 ~ FPO | DL . 443-3858
Sharrett Ms E A o " 6-9384 ACIC - AG 272 1 729-8604
Shaw D - o . 6~-4645 . APRL | C4 120 837-3122
Shea Miss M P 2-6540 csov | Cc2 292 235-3486
Shearer Miss Norma (59)3-4238 - O/LHS | A8 . 233-5070
Sheldon Mrs Miki B L ' 5-0442 FIA | B5 104 . 749-9204
Shenstone Michael  — 2-7133 © MSS | - A2 170 749-4693
Shepherd Michael L (59)3 -7590 ~AFRS ° . C7 166 -~  828-6345
Sherwood A P, ' - 2-5124 %8S "~ A2 138 745-2649 -
Shorkey B M - 6~8786 - APRL | . C4 120 729-2254
Shuckburgh Ms A D . . . 6-8187 ' GPL A5 240 . 234-3735
'Sills M N : .. 2-5406 FLE A4 156 746-2697
Simard-Andujar Héléne ‘ 2-0977 . CSOA | c2 271 © 233<0558 -
Simard J - 2-6391 ZST | - A2 120 - 521-1787
Sinclair A I S : - 6-8431 acic | AG 258 . 592-2514
Sirclair Jili. =~ = . 6-6544 GEA A7 149 - 237-3070
Singh.-Mrs B . . . 5-6248 ACIC . A2 260 836~1007
Sirois Claude : L . .2-3793 . - ESI . . A6 134 .771-2705
Skalecki. S - . 2-7005 . ARMP | €3 138 824-4794
Skerkowski W - - o 5-2704 APPF C4 250 824-1517
Skuce C E _ S (59)3 -7590 - AFRS | C7 166 234-9732
Sloan-J C e .. 26129 GPO . ' A5°218 ° 725-2725
Slosar S o . 6-3864 FLA - | A4 160 . .745-8783
Slyfield Philip o . 2-0762  SRC 1. C4-141- .
Small A D. ST - . 2-2854 ACP i . Al 294 741-0106
Small M D , : 7 6~6002 POL A5 151 -~ ..741-0106
Small Mrs'V o ; 6~-9384 - ACIC | _AG 275 258-5397
Smith Ms B =~ - - . (59)3-6578 . . ACIC ! A6 261 - ° 829-7563
Smith D L : = 2-0442°° APRC ' . - C4'120 - 741-4968
Smith D W-.' 2-6692. FLO . A4 242 - 744-0782
Smith G L' 7-4026 - "ACTC : - AG 145 . . 225-6738
Smith J . 6-5668 ARDA | ‘€3 152 226-5587
Smith J H (59)3-4014 .- AcTC ' AG 145 . 224-2451
Smith K W - : . 5-8048°  FPO i ' D2 ' 824-3296

 Smith LA H - (5993-4210 . IHS - | A8 .. 744-1246
Smith Lynn C . ' 2-8162 COPD - Al 139 . 728-5394
Smith-Mrs P . . : 5-2703 © APRN c4 250 820-7676
Smith Mrs R : : ' -5-4998 . AFFP |- C7 140 = 829-9057
Smith R T S © 2-3866 . ACTC | AG 145 837-1532
Snow Fred G . .. . ’ '2-6912. . ACT | Al 218 . 225-7245
Sokoliuk' M .. . . - 2-3866 - - ACTC | AG 145 S
Somcynsky J-F .. o~ - - 2-3982 GAF. ¢ . A2 204 745-9770
Soucie S L - s ‘ . 5-5859 - ZSSG - Bl ' _

Soucy Mrs C .. - - . 5-7087 FPO : D2 819-986-8970
Soucy Y I : : 2-4168 FPO D2 819=986-8970
Sozanski Mrs M DA . 2-9289,. . ARMM / C3 265 746-9040
Spear R RN © -5-8864.°  GNG : A5 165 233-5102

" .janvier 1982 _ . 126




. NAME ' DIVISION ROOM

NOM LOCAL DIRECTION PIECE RESIDENCE
Spiteri T - 6-8187 GPS A5 250 224-0460
Sproule D 6-3865 ‘FLE A4 162 824-6948
Spunt H M 2-9309 APRX c4 129 733-6896
Stack Mr G 2-7606 " EIP A3 172 741-5378
Stelmack Carole 2-9598 FIA B5 107

Stein Madeleine (59)3-4150 O/USSEA A8 238-4211
Stephens H 6-4274 GNG A5 165 744-2015
Sterling H i 6-6620 " GNT A5 170 745-2327
Stevens Richard D 5-4500 ACTC AG 145 741-4516
Stevens R P 5-6248 " "ACIC A2 260 836~-2182
Stewart G H (59)3-5024 IMO Cc2 122 - 526~0235
Stewart J C 5-8388 AFSM Cé6 142 592-4245
Stewart L G ‘ - 6-8892 POP A8 250 1-256-3756
Stierwalt Miss E 2-5788 ' ACL Bl 147 235-1696
Stiles J A 5-2394 INSP cé6 222 733-8030
Stiles N M 6-7408 GSC A2 234 234-7105
Stimpson D 6-7256 GPO A5 249 729-5337
Stokes Miss B M 2-9664 AFF C7 152

Storms T H 2-8369 = APP C4 141

Storsater L K 2-6170 FIA B5 117 237-2662
Strachan R 2-6171 AFFP C7 120 824-9341
Strauss H J 6-2643 FLO A4 240 733-6849
Strouts Hazel 5-0439 FIA B5 150 746-5653
Stubinski T 2-8643 ARMA BG 162 829-5768
Sullivan Miss A 6-5677 ARC C3 250 232-6568
Sullivan J O 6-2942 " AFFP C7 140 733-7920
Sumner N 2-6026 ARDC C3 214 824-3584
Sunderland Diane 2-6161 ACL Bl 147

Sutherland J A (59)3-6710 ARME Cc3 278 824-0429
Sutherland K 6~5803 POL A5 148 236-5925
Sutherland R J 2-6653 FPO D2 731-6931
Sutton Janice 6-8197 GAM A2 171 224-0859
Switzer P N 2-1894 EIP A3 175 829-5971
Symington Mrs L (59)3-6578 . ACIC A6 261 749-9683
Synek Mrs P 6-3442 FPO Dl 224-9130
Taillefer A 6-3609 APL C2 224

Takla M 5-1874 FPR Al0 264 233-5030
Tanguay J F 2-7993 "~ UNO A3 244 746-1786
Tarasco V N 5-8400 AFSC C6 139 233-4638
Tarasuk G R 2~6464 ARMM Cc3 278 236-6923
Tassé Gilles 6-5706 APL c2 232

Taylor G (59)3-5293 . ACIC a7 261 722-4343
Taylor J H : (59)3-4483 JHT A8 741-8516
Taylor Peter H 2-6884 - EIP A3 200 745-7994
Tessier Guy 6-1402 ACIM AG 290 568-5177
Tessier Mrs J 6-5074 AFFI C7 183 744-1610
Tessier M 2-3042 GEB A7 211 230-6372
Tessier P J 5-7538 _ACIK AG 320 235-5286
Théoret A 5-7538 ACIK AG 320 776-1033
Therriault J 6-8300 - GAF A2 211 771-2291
Thibault Mrs L 3-7036 " FID C5 126 824-3211
Thibault J E (59)5-9803 EAP C6 228 745-4107
Thibault Miss L (59)3-7232 FPO Dl 770-9845
Thibault R 2-0889 cos Al 143

Thibert J 6-6322 APOS B4 119

Thivierge Miss J 2-3654 " FPO Dl 745-9309
Thivierge P André 2-2650 ACTI Al 124 770-2409
Thomas B D 2-3866 ACTC AG 145 224-2755
Thomas Jennifer J : 5-3166 - cov Al 165 820-1709
Thomas P D 2-1255 ACTC AG 156 741-1729
Thomas V 5-4998 AFFP C7 140 820-1709
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NAME
NOM

Thompson Miss L
Thompson L G
Thompson R F
Thompson Mrs Ruth M
Thompson Sandra
Thomsen Lillian
Thornton-Hill Miss Anne
Tinney Sharon
Tierney T
Tilsley R J N
Tinsley G

Tobin Miss P
Tomick A S
Touchette Jean
Tougas D

Tough A G
Tourigny C
Tremblay G
Tremblay Mrs G
Tremblay R&jean
Trempe Mme C
Trépanier G
Trépanier Mme L
Trucios Mrs J D
Tucker John
Turner Mrs H
Turner J H
Turner M

Turner V G
Turpin R J
Tyerman G

Ullyot G H

Urquhart Miss Maureen
Uyeyama Mme D

Uyeyama S

Vachon J J
Vachon J L
Valentine Nancy
Vanasse J M

Van Kats M
Verdon Mrs J
Verner Mrs J
Verreault Miss J
Vezina R O
Villeneuve D
Villeneuve L
Villeneuve M
Villeneuve R M
Vincent A G
Vineberg R
Voghel Michel
von Nostitz M G
Vroom R -

Wade S A

Wade Sally
Wagorn Phyllis
Wakeham K
Wales R L
Wall J C

janvier 1982

LOCAL

5-7626
(59)3-7283
2=-2177 -
2-8733
5-7511
2-6225
5-1851
6-6303

. 2-2255
(59)3-7959
2-5452
2-0803
(59)3-5735
2-6149
6-9175
5-9715
6-6904
2~3866
5-8826
2-7687
(59)3-7230
- 6=3904
(59)3-7230
6-3890
6-9175
2~6726
2-0552
5-7696
2-1287
6-6137
(59)3-7969

2-3866
2-6391
6-8891
6-1082

6-9175
5-7854
6-2974
2-6859
2-2817
(59)3-7230
5-8271
2~9336
2-9445
2-3866
2-6902
6-9134
2-7618
6-8194
(59)3-7379
2-8760
2-6807
2-3506

2-5457
2-7331
2-1336

. 2=-8803
(59)3-5910
2-2486

28
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DIRECTION

FPO
COPD
ARDC
ACL
FLE

- GEA

MIN
APOP
ACTD
ECR
2SSG
APRC
IMOA
JMT
ACIK
AFFV
GAF
ACTC
FPO
ACL
FPO
FCF
FPO
FPO
ACIK
csov
ZSI
APRK
IsC
ARMP
ECR

-ACTC

z81
O/USSEA
DFD

ACIK
AFPC
APOS
ACIZ
ZSSsv
FPO
FPO
AFRE
APPB
ACTC
GEB
ACPT
ACTO
GPS
IMCR
ESI
GPS
FIA

DFR
FIA
ACL
FIA
IMS
FLE

ROOM
PIECE

Dl
A9
C3
Bl
A4

234
147
152
134

236
131
210
190
120
112
154

250
198
145

147
118

310
310
272
134
106
102
206

145
lle

249

310
248
106
289
162

163
182
145
l64
254
171
252
133
143
250
234

236
220
147
222
150
158

RESIDENCE

824-3199
521-1677
731-9750
737-0022
232-4555
233-0856
238-4442

741-4515
225-6469
728-9133

744-0512
985-2822
596-0863
237-1226
233-8784
829-7155
663-2856
568-5177
828-4601
827-2154
749-5320

234-1972
224-1113
224-1113
744-1225

741-2087

234-5697
523-4841
837-1860
837-1860

684-4857
744-0692
731-7389
568-1199
824-4471
236-4714

233-5027
746-9534
523-6152
777-7175

561-3431
234-9682
521-2523
233~-7402
746-8313
226-4477

741-8993
733-2819

225-6537
526-1561




-

v

' am

AME
NOM

Wall Ronald
Walsh Miss A M
Walsh J E

Wang Erik B
Ward W E
Waterfall D
Waterman William H
Waters B

Waters P

Watts A

Waugh R N
Weatherall Mrs B
Weatherall Mrs D
Weatherall D G
Weaver G A
Weaymouth Barry
Weekes J M
Weidman H Lyon
Welch Miss D
Welchner M

Wells N

Wensel Mireille
Wensel R S
Wesley P

West Col E L
Whissell Miss J
Whissell R
Whitcomb E

White Jean
Whitehead Dr H
Whitehead G E
Whitehead Ms Nancy
Whitehead Mrs V
Whiteside Shirley
Whitford D
Whittaker J
Whittleton J A
Wiebe F L
Wielheesen B
Wilder L J
Wilkinson J L
Willbond P 1
Willer E A
Willson R I
Wilson David B
Wilson E C
Wilson Miss Elizabeth
Wilson Irene
Wilson K A
Wilson Mrs L E
Wilson Mrs M
Wilson Miss S A
Wilson W

Winter D
Wodinsky M S
Wong Sing K
Wong Tessie
Woods D G
Wright J

Wright J

Yaworski R J

LOCAL

2-7984
2-5835,
2-5452

. 6-4106
2-6884
6-1989
2-7743

2-1255 -.

6-1423
6-2536
2~7618
2-5835
2-9892
2-5700
6-1406
6-4738
2-3926
2=-7917
2-6161
2-2225
5-7087
6-6904
2-3866
2-7359
6-5561
5-4461
2-9542
(59)3~-6553
2-9513
{59)3-6261
(59)3-6117
2-7331
{59)3-6261
6-2727
6-6673
6-7544
5-6962
5-7664
2-7437
2-8842
2-8192
5~7538
6-5038
2-0905
5-9803
5-7533
5-5934
6-0400
6-4808
2-6456
5-9921
5-8271
2-0163
2-3866
2-1120
2-8849
2-6150
5-8611
6-3606
2-8078

5-7982

29

DIVISION

DIRECTION

EIP
EIP
258G
CSR
EIP
GPO
ARMP

. ACTC

ACIK
ACLN
ACTO
EIP
FPO
ACTS "=
ACIR
2SS
ECO
FCO
ACL
ARDC
FPO
GAF
ACTC :
GPO
ISC
ACPW
APL
ESE
APOS
ISAR
IMOE
FIA
ISAR
GEB
ARDC
GEB
GPO
APRF
ACI
UNO
ARDD
ACIK
ZSPE
GNG
EAP
ECO
ACIC
CS0G
ACPT
AFFC
APOB
FPO
ZSIR
ACTC -
GNG
AFFC
ACL
ACT -
GEA
ACT

Z88

ROOM
PIECE

A3
A3
BG
c2
a3
A5
c3
AG
AG
Bl
AG
A3
D2
Al
AG
A2
A6
AS
Bl
c3
D2
A2
AG
A5
A7
Ccé
c2
A6
B4
D2
c2
BS
D2
A7
c3
a7
A5
C5
AG
A3
Cc3
AG
A2
A5
Ccé
A6
Al
c2
A8
c7
Dl
D2
A2
AG
A5
c?
Bl
Al
A7
al

A2

188
160
190
260
200
244
146
145
298
147
171
160

209
269
166
242
110
147
220

198
145
242
280
156
223
167
121

108
220

160
223
134
224
148
256
238
160
320
150
l6l
228
238
261
310
248
220
217

123
145
l68
220
147
218
149
218

112

RESIDENCE

729-5670
233-8814
820-0444
741-1396
746-2779
232-0196
820-0415

 568-7510

529-2933
225-6482
829-4181

824-3274
728-8713
523-4348
230-5846
733-1367

234-7138
234-7138
234-0388

741-5781
824-4872
741-9838
234-5293
824-3999

226-8391

236-3989
523-3522
523-2697
233-9739
224-0859
692-4348
236-3423
731-7459

1-257-1145

722-4194
741-1932
234-5555
745-6050

234-8268

827-2819
829-7789
235-9036
729-8614
744-2656
827-0249

234-7648

225-5983
233-6726

824-6258

January 198



NAME

NOM - LOCAL

York John D - 6-9872
Young E M - 2=-6370
Young J ' 2-3866
Young Mrs R . 5-8826
Young Mrs S (59)3-7234
Young Sandra 6-2140
Zawisza J (59)3-5502
Zizka Pauline ‘ 2=-7432

janvier 1982 - 30

DIVISION
DIRECTION

CSR
APOS
ACTC
FPO
FPO
APOA

IMC

CSR

ROOM
PIECE

C2 242
B4 119
AG 145
Dl
D2
B4 131

C2 142
C2 250

RESIDENCE I

289-9690
770-8826
225-3710
746-2187
777-4449
230-5376

749-0247
770-5288

4




